
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI 
Finance and Account Department

SALARY SECTION-I, II
List of Employee's Gross Salary for the month of January, 2026 

S# EMP ID NAME OF EMPLOYEE DESIGNATION GROSSBASICPAY SCALE

000027 Ms SHASHI  SHARMA PRIVATE SECRETARY1 9559044900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 9 56,900
000036 Shri. MANOJ KUMAR PACHAURI JOINT REGISTRAR2 257698123100-215900 Level: 13 Index: 9 1,55,900
000083 Mr. SURENDER  KUMAR SR ASSISTANT3 8521235400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 7 42,300
000106 Mr. RAMBIR  ASSISTANT4 7825625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 15 38,600
000110 Mr. ANIL  KUMAR SR ASSISTANT5 9517635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 11 47,600
000113 Ms M  NINGNGAIHMAN SECTION OFFICER6 11312844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 15 68,000
000116 Mr. SUBHAS CHANDER VAID SR ASSISTANT7 13728835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 24 70,000
000118 Mr. SULTAN  SINGH SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT8 6762429200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 11 39,200
000140 Mr. DHAN  BAHADUR ASSISTANT9 11698429200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 25 59,200
000141 Mr. HARI  BABU PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT10 9037635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 15 53,600
000150 Mrs. CHAMPA  DEVI SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT11 6762429200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 11 39,200
000151 Mr. OM PRAKASH III LAB ASSISTANT12 8295025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 23 48,900
000153 Mr. HIRA LAL JUYAL PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT13 8784835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 14 52,000
000154 Mr. BIJENDER  SR ASSISTANT14 8521235400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 7 42,300
000155 Mr. VASIULLAH  KHAN SR ASSISTANT15 8310835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 12 49,000
000158 Mr. RAJEEV  VERMA PRIVATE SECRETARY16 17752047600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 23 91,400
000159 Mr. C  SEBASTIAN LIBRARY ATTENDANT17 7584021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 25 44,400
000160 Mr. VINOD  KUMAR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT18 14172644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 23 86,100
000166 Mr. SAJJAN  KUMAR OFFICE ATTENDANT FARASH19 7378621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 24 43,100
000168 Mr. SHISHUPAL  SINGH ASSISTANT20 8010625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 19 43,500
000169 Mr. SANDEEP  SHARMA ASSISTANT21 7236425500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 18 42,200
000171 Mr. PREM SINGH SAHI SR ASSISTANT22 8089635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 11 47,600
000172 Shri. JOGINDER  KUMAR ASSISTANT23 8746825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 19 43,500
000173 Mr. SHIV  BAHADUR SR ASSISTANT24 7252235400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 7 42,300
000174 Prof. SWARAN SINGH JASWAL PROFESSOR25 421592144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000175 Mr. SOHAN  SINGH ASSISTANT26 6493825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 14 37,500
000176 Mr. MAHAVIR PRASAD DABRAL ASSISTANT27 6857225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 16 39,800
000179 Mr. VINOD KUMAR II SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT28 7536629200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 15 44,100
000180 Mr. RAM RAJ VERMA SR ASSISTANT29 7663035400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 9 44,900
000200 Mr. SURENDER SINGH RAWAT SR ASSISTANT30 7868435400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 10 46,200
000204 Mr. SHANKAR  DHAR JOINT REGISTRAR31 280608123100-215900 Level: 13 Index: 12 1,70,400
000209 Mr. AJAY  KUMAR ASSISTANT32 6857225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 16 39,800
000239 Mr. DAYA NAND SHARMA ASSISTANT33 6857225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 16 39,800
000265 Mr. AWADH  PRASAD SECTION OFFICER34 12308244900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 18 74,300
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000266 Mr. KIRPA  SHANKAR LIBRARY ATTENDANT35 9160421700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 26 45,700
000270 Prof. VIVEK  KUMAR PROFESSOR36 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000273 Ms ANITA  SR ASSISTANT37 15383244900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 20 78,800
000277 Prof. SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY PROFESSOR38 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000280 Dr. PHOOL  BADAN PROFESSOR39 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000281 Prof. BHASWATI  SARKAR PROFESSOR40 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000295 Ms MEENA  AHUJA SR ASSISTANT41 9010035400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 9 44,900
000296 Prof. MILAP CHAND SHARMA PROFESSOR42 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000297 Prof. NILIKA  MEHROTRA PROFESSOR43 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000300 Dr. KHURSHID  IMAM ASSISTANT PROFESSOR44 16210868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 12 95,400
000302 Prof. NIRALA  RAMCHIARY PROFESSOR45 260384144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 4 1,57,600
000307 Prof. ANURADHA  BANERJEE PROFESSOR46 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000310 Prof. S SRINIVASA RAO PROFESSOR47 291668144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 8 1,77,400
000311 Dr. TSETAN  NAMGYAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR48 16195057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 18 95,300
000321 Prof. SANGHMITRA S ACHARYA PROFESSOR49 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000327 Dr. MANJEET  BARUAH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR50 19639479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 14 1,17,100
000328 Dr. PRADEEP K SHINDE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR51 16195057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 18 95,300
000329 Dr. BURTON  CLEETUS ASSISTANT PROFESSOR52 18596668900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 17 1,10,500
000330 Dr. GURUMAYUM AMARJIT SHARMA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR53 17111457700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 20 1,01,100
000332 Prof. UBAIDUR  RAHMAN PROFESSOR54 284452144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 7 1,72,200
000333 Prof. MINATI  PANDA PROFESSOR55 326744144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
000335 Dr. FAZIL  JAMAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR56 16195057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 18 95,300
000337 Dr. LIPOKMAR  DZUVICHU ASSISTANT PROFESSOR57 17585479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 10 1,04,100
000342 Dr. AVINASH  KUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR58 16195057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 18 95,300
000344 Prof. MAHALAKSHMI  R PROFESSOR59 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000346 Prof. MANURADHA  CHAUDHARY PROFESSOR60 256616144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 3 1,53,000
000348 Prof. JOY L K PACHUAU PROFESSOR61 324848144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
000350 Dr. AWAD MILIND EKNATH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR62 238264131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
000358 Dr. JYOTI  ATWAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR63 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
000360 Prof. SUCHARITA  SEN PROFESSOR64 336224144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
000365 Prof. SUGATO  DASGUPTA PROFESSOR65 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000377 Prof. AMIT KUMAR SHARMA PROFESSOR66 172378144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 1,09,100
000378 Dr. SAITYA BRATA DAS ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR67 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
000389 Prof. RAJENDRA PRASAD KUNDU PROFESSOR68 283452144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 7 1,72,200
000400 Dr. SANGEETA  DASGUPTA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR69 298620131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 12 1,81,800
000402 Prof. KRISHNENDU GHOSH DASTIDAR PROFESSOR70 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000426 Mr. RAVI KANT SINHA DEPUTY REGISTRAR71 16447878800-209200 Level: 12 Index: 8 96,900
000427 Ms CH RADHA GAYATHRI RESEARCH OFFICER72 16400467700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 13 96,600
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000433 Prof. ANUPAMA  ROY PROFESSOR73 410216144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000438 Prof. AMITABH  MATTOO PROFESSOR74 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000442 Dr. RAJARSHI  DASGUPTA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR75 19118068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 18 1,13,800
000452 Prof. HEERAMAN  TIWARI PROFESSOR76 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000466 Mr. BHARAT  KUMAR SECTION OFFICER77 14172644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 23 86,100
000469 Prof. PRAVEEN KUMAR JHA PROFESSOR78 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000470 Prof. ARUN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA PROFESSOR79 267810144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 5 1,62,300
000471 Prof. RICHA  SAWANT PROFESSOR80 375720144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000473 Mr. ANIL  GUPTA STATISTICAL ASSISTANT81 22851667700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 19 1,15,500
000474 Mrs. JEEWAN LATA PATHAK SR ASSISTANT82 8765635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
000480 Prof. SATISH CHANDRA GARKOTI PROFESSOR83 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000489 Mr. NAND KISHORE SHARMA SR ASSISTANT84 8413235400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 4 38,700
000490 Prof. SUJOY  CHAKRAVARTY PROFESSOR85 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000492 Dr. AYESHA  KIDWAI PROFESSOR86 334644144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 14 2,11,800
000496 Prof. MAHENDRA P LAMA PROFESSOR87 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000498 Prof. AMIT  PRAKASH PROFESSOR88 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000500 Dr. SAIMA  AIJAZ ASSISTANT PROFESSOR89 21291257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 22 1,07,200
000501 Dr. AMALA  BHAVE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR90 18075257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 22 1,07,200
000502 Mr. DHIR  SINGH OFFICE ATTENDANT91 9762025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 23 48,900
000504 Prof. ATUL  SOOD PROFESSOR92 421592144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000512 Prof. AMIT SHOVON RAY PROFESSOR93 183809144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 1,12,619
000517 Dr. BRAHMA PRAKASH SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR94 14915257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 15 87,200
000518 Dr. VEENA  HARIHARAN ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR95 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
000519 Dr. MANJU RANI HARA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR96 231628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
000520 Mr. MUKESH  SONI SYSTEMS ANALYST97 15958067700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 12 93,800
000521 Mr. GAJENDRA  NAYAK SYSTEMS ANALYST98 16400467700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 13 96,600
000524 Prof. KRISHNENDRA  MEENA PROFESSOR99 254116144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 3 1,53,000
000525 Prof. KHARAT RAJESH SHRIKRISHNA PROFESSOR100 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000534 Mr. M NARENDER PAVAN SYSTEMS ANALYST101 15104867700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 10 88,400
000535 Dr. MERCY VUNGTHIANMUANG GUITE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR102 18075279800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 11 1,07,200
000542 Prof. P  SAHADEVAN PROFESSOR103 344756144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000543 Prof. GIRISH NATH JHA PROFESSOR104 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000544 Prof. SUDHIR  KUMAR PROFESSOR105 311232144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
000554 Dr. GAUTAM KUMAR JHA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR106 17585479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 10 1,04,100
000555 Dr. K  PUGAZHENDHI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR107 16210868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 12 95,400
000559 Dr. ANIL KUMAR SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR108 17585479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 10 1,04,100
000563 Prof. SANGEETA  THAPLIYAL PROFESSOR109 421592144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000564 Dr. BAVISKAR SHARAD PRALHAD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR110 14915257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 15 87,200
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000572 Prof. GULSHAN  SACHDEVA PROFESSOR111 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000585 Prof. D V SEKHAR PROFESSOR112 346020144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 14 2,11,800
000588 Dr. HIMANSHU  ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR113 343196131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
000591 Ms AMBA  PANDE DOCUMENTATION OFFICER114 374028131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 14 1,92,900
000596 Prof. PARIMALA V RAO PROFESSOR115 260384144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 4 1,57,600
000598 Mr. ASHOK  KUMAR LIBRARY ATTENDANT116 8295025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 23 48,900
000600 Mr. JAGMOHAN  SINGH OFFICE ATTENDANT117 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
000606 Ms RAJ DULARI SINGH PRIVATE SECRETARY118 18259647600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 24 94,100
000609 Dr. AMIR  ALI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR119 20208268900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 20 1,20,700
000618 Mr. HAWA  SINGH SECTION OFFICER120 14583447600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 22 88,700
000619 Mr. BIR  SINGH GROUNDSMAN121 6620219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
000622 Prof. P R KUMARSWAMY PROFESSOR122 357132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000625 Dr. N CHANDRA SEGARAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR123 18075257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 22 1,07,200
000626 Mr. NIRANJAN  KUMAR OFFICE ATTENDANT124 8201621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
000628 Dr. MUJEEBUR  RAHMAN PROFESSOR125 336224144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
000629 Prof. ANDREW  LYNN PROFESSOR126 326744144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
000632 Prof. SHUKLA VINAYAK SAWANT PROFESSOR127 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000633 Dr. M V LAKSHMI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR128 282188131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 10 1,71,400
000634 Prof. BISHNU PRIYA DUTT PROFESSOR129 421592144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000635 Mr. RADHA  KRISHNA ASSISTANT REGISTRAR130 19636856100-177500 Level: 10 Index: 20 98,400
000637 Mr. PRAMOD  CHANDRA SENIOR TRANSLATION OFFICER131 17752047600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 23 91,400
000643 Dr. DEVAPRIYA  CHOUDHURY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR132 354394131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 18 2,17,100
000646 Mr. B R DEEPAK PROFESSOR133 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000647 Dr. DEVENDRA KUMAR CHOUBEY PROFESSOR134 326744144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
000652 Dr. JANASHRUTI CHANDRA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR135 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
000654 Dr. DIVYA  VAID ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR136 231628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
000656 Mr. SONU  SAINI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR137 225150131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 2 1,35,300
000660 Dr. MALLARIKA SINHA ROY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR138 16195057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 18 95,300
000667 Dr. SADHANA  NAITHANI PROFESSOR139 336224144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
000673 Dr. BHASKARJIT  NEOG ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR140 238264131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
000678 Dr. SATYANSHU  SRIVASTAVA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR141 16653279800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 8 98,200
000683 Ms RAJNI  VAID PRIVATE SECRETARY142 14172647600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 21 86,100
000686 Dr. VINAY KUMAR AMBEDKAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR143 17585479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 10 1,04,100
000696 Dr. ASHIM KUMAR PRAMANIK ASSISTANT PROFESSOR144 17585479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 10 1,04,100
000700 Prof. PRADIPTA  BANDYOPADHYAY PROFESSOR145 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000705 Dr. MEENAKSHI  SUNDRIYAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR146 18580857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 23 1,10,400
000719 Prof. MD  QUTBUDDIN PROFESSOR147 283452144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 7 1,72,200
000742 Dr. MOHAMMAD ASIF ZAHRI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR148 21946279800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 18 1,31,700
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000757 Mr. SHARANBIR  SINGH ANIMAL ATTENDANT149 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
000759 Mr. VIJAY  KUMAR ASSISTANT150 5988225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 11 34,300
000768 Prof. RAJIV  SAXENA PROFESSOR151 306204144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000769 Mr. GOPAL  SINGH ASSISTANT152 7046825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 17 41,000
000770 Prof. PRIYADARSI  MUKHERJI PROFESSOR153 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000774 Mr. PRAMOD  PAL ASSISTANT154 8276825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 17 41,000
000779 Mr. NAVNEET  KRISHNAN SR ASSISTANT155 9827635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 18 58,600
000780 Mr. RAJINDER  KUMAR OFFICE ATTENDANT156 7769219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
000783 Prof. SEEMA  BATHLA PROFESSOR157 386624144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
000785 Ms SHINY S GEORGE PERSONAL ASSISTANT158 7868435400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 10 46,200
000791 Mr. RAJ  KUMAR SR ASSISTANT159 13352835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 23 68,000
000792 Mr. VINOD  KUMAR OFFICE ATTENDANT160 7789421700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 26 45,700
000795 Prof. CHINMOY KUMAR MUKHOPADHYA PROFESSOR161 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000796 Prof. R K TYAGI PROFESSOR162 346020144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 14 2,11,800
000800 Prof. MANDIRA  SARMA PROFESSOR163 375720144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000804 Mr. AMOGH  BATRA SYSTEMS ANALYST164 15531467700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 11 91,100
000805 Mr. DUPINDER  KUMAR SYSTEMS ANALYST165 16400467700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 13 96,600
000806 Mr. ASHIM  XAXA SR ASSISTANT166 7637635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 3 37,600
000807 Mr. NAND KUMAR BHARADWAJ SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT167 14537247600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 16 74,300
000810 Mr. YASH PAL SINGH OFFICE ATTENDANT168 6960819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
000811 Ms KANCHAN  TIRKEY PRIVATE SECRETARY169 12619647600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 11 64,100
000816 Prof. ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA PROFESSOR170 336224144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
000825 Mr. SURYA KUMAR MISHRA TECHNICAL OFFICER171 24316278800-209200 Level: 12 Index: 22 1,46,700
000832 Dr. NITI  PURI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR172 21291257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 22 1,07,200
000842 Dr. N JANARDHANA RAJU PROFESSOR173 319580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000851 Mr. TEK  CHAND SECTION OFFICER174 9827644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 10 58,600
000852 Mr. JAGROOP  HEAD MALI175 9733829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 24 57,500
000859 Mr. RAM KIRPAL PRASAD TECHNICAL ASSISTANT176 11628835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 24 70,000
000860 Dr. ASHU BHAN TIKU ASSISTANT PROFESSOR177 18075257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 22 1,07,200
000863 Mr. RAJENDER  KUMAR TECHNICAL OFFICER178 19298467700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 13 96,600
000864 Ms BABITA  PRIVATE SECRETARY179 18259647600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 24 94,100
000866 Mr. BHAGAT  RAJ SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT180 9104029200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 16 45,400
000868 Ms ANEESA  KHAN ASSISTANT181 7441825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 19 43,500
000871 Prof. S  SHOBA PROFESSOR182 300042144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
000872 Dr. ASHISH  AGNIHOTRI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR183 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
000873 Prof. RAVIKESH  REGISTRAR184 313551144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
000875 Dr. ANGOMCHA BIMOL AKOIJAM ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR185 278870131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
000880 Mr. K  SUBRAMANIAM LAB ATTENDANT186 8427221700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 23 41,800
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000881 Mr. SANT KUMAR SHARMA ASSISTANT187 7236425500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 18 42,200
000882 Dr. RAJNISH KR MISHRA PROFESSOR188 308732144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
000883 Prof. RAM NATH JHA PROFESSOR189 365192144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
000885 Prof. RIZWANUR  RAHMAN PROFESSOR190 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000886 Prof. SYED AKHTAR HUSSAIN PROFESSOR191 326744144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
000887 Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA PROFESSOR192 308732144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
000888 Prof. AKHLAQUE AHMAD PROFESSOR193 308732144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
000890 Dr. MOHD FAIZ AHMAD TECHNICAL OFFICER194 11107456100-177500 Level: 10 Index: 5 63,100
000891 Prof. SNEHA SUDHA KOMATH PROFESSOR195 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000893 Prof. UMESH CHANDRA KULSHRESTHA PROFESSOR196 421592144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000904 Dr. MAHESH RANJAN DEBATA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR197 306348131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 7 1,56,900
000905 Dr. SHEETAL  SHARMA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR198 259278131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 7 1,56,900
000907 Dr. DIPANKAR  GHOSH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR199 18075257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 22 1,07,200
000912 Mr. MANOJ KUMAR MANUJ DEPUTY REGISTRAR200 205874123100-215900 Level: 13 Index: 1 1,23,100
000916 Mr. UPENDRA PRASAD GOND PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT201 8784835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 14 52,000
000917 Mr. YOGINDER  PAL PRIVATE SECRETARY202 10996847600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 12 66,000
000929 Prof. AMITA  BATRA PROFESSOR203 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000935 Mr. RAJENDER  KUMAR SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT204 11628835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 24 70,000
000936 Mr. DEEPAK  ARYA ASSISTANT REGISTRAR205 20990467700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 16 1,05,600
000939 Mr. MUNSHI  RAM SR ASSISTANT206 12655844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 19 76,500
000941 Dr. TULIKA  PRASAD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR207 21291257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 22 1,07,200
000948 Mr. AJIT  SINGH PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT208 8547835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 13 50,500
000949 Dr. K  VARGHESE SYSTEMS ANALYST209 19987078800-209200 Level: 12 Index: 15 1,19,300
000950 Dr. KAVITA ARORA TAKKER ASSISTANT PROFESSOR210 18075257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 22 1,07,200
000951 Prof. D K LOBIYAL PROFESSOR211 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
000952 Mr. KULDEEP  KUMAR DATA ENTRY OPERATOR212 11960644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 17 72,100
000953 Mr. RAJENDRA PRASAD BADOLA COMPUTER OPERATOR213 14583447600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 22 88,700
000955 Mr. SUDHIR  PATWAL DATA ENTRY OPERATOR214 11960644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 17 72,100
000960 Mr. KAILASH  CHAND SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT215 16285644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 22 83,600
000971 Prof. DINESH  MOHAN PROFESSOR216 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000972 Mr. ANIL KUMAR PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT217 14537244900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 18 74,300
000973 Prof. SONAJHARIA  MINZ PROFESSOR218 326744144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
000978 Prof. SATYABRATA  PATNAIK PROFESSOR219 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
000982 Mr. JITENDER  KUMAR TECHNICIAN GRADE C220 11312835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 23 68,000
000983 Mr. BHARAT  LAL TECHNICIAN GRADE C221 11312835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 23 68,000
000984 Mr. AJAI  KUMAR SYSTEMS ANALYST222 14299067700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 8 83,300
000987 Ms NEETU  SINGH TECHNICIAN GRADE B223 9367229200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 17 46,800
000991 Mr. SANDEEP  SARPAL TECHNICAL OFFICER224 20436067700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 13 96,600
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000992 Mr. VINOD  KUMAR TECHNICIAN GRADE C225 12408035400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 22 66,000
000994 Mr. SHRI KRISHNA MAHATO SR ASSISTANT226 7252235400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 7 42,300
000996 Mr. RAJENDRA  KUMAR OFFICE ATTENDANT227 11698429200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 25 59,200
001005 Mr. HARI PRASAD MEENA ANIMAL ATTENDANT228 8073825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 22 47,500
001006 Prof. GAURAV  KUMAR PROFESSOR229 260384144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 4 1,57,600
001014 Ms TSUPOKYEMLA  DOCUMENTATION OFFICER230 18580879800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 12 1,10,400
001016 Mr. JILE  SINGH SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT231 6952029200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 12 40,400
001019 Mr. MANOJ PRATAP SINGH SYSTEMS ANALYST232 16400467700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 13 96,600
001021 Mr. MADAN  LAL SECTION OFFICER233 17752044900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 25 91,400
001022 Mr. GYANENDRA  SINGH MALI234 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001023 Mr. RAJENDRA  KUMAR SR ASSISTANT235 15010044900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 25 91,400
001024 Mr. KISHORE  KUMAR MALI236 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001025 Mr. CHATUR BHUJ SHARMA LIBRARY ATTENDANT237 7976019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001026 Mr. SANJEEV  MALIK JR ASSISTANT TYPIST238 7341619900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
001028 Mr. RAKESH  ARYA SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT239 9290444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 8 55,200
001029 Mr. RAMESH  KUMAR MALI240 7976019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001030 Mr. NARENDRA KUMAR DAHIYA ASSISTANT REGISTRAR241 16628856100-177500 Level: 10 Index: 14 82,400
001031 Ms ANITA  II SR ASSISTANT242 7224035400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 1 35,400
001035 Ms THILAGAM  OFFICE ATTENDANT243 5198219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 14 29,300
001037 Mr. RAVI  SAINI ASSISTANT244 6829225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 10 33,300
001038 Ms SUNITA  RAWAT JR ASSISTANT TYPIST245 6584819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 17 32,000
001044 Mr. AJAY KUMAR SHARMA SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT246 9827635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 18 58,600
001045 Mr. M TAMIL SELVAN SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT247 10996844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 14 66,000
001046 Mr. VINOD  KUMAR SR ASSISTANT248 7457635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
001047 Ms SHAMA  PRAVEEN PERSONAL ASSISTANT249 8310844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 4 49,000
001050 Mr. DINESH  JOSHI SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT250 10344835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 14 52,000
001052 Ms MANORAMA  TRIPATHI LIBRARIAN251 375720144200-218200 Level: 14T Index: 11 1,93,800
001057 Mr. AJAY KUMAR SAHOO PHARMACIST252 10806444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 12 62,200
001062 Mr. ANAND  SINGH OFFICE ATTENDANT253 5532018000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 14 26,400
001066 Ms UMA RANI SHARMA PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT254 9116635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 13 50,500
001067 Mr. PANKAJ  KUMAR ASSISTANT255 5245625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 6 29,600
001077 Ms PRITAM  RUHIL ASSISTANT256 6715025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 12 35,300
001078 Mr. DINESH  SINGH BINDER257 7852625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 21 46,100
001080 Mr. ANANDA  MAHANANDA OFFICE ATTENDANT258 5782819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
001088 Mr. P  MUNEESWARAN TECHNICAL ASSISTANT259 8615229200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 14 42,800
001094 Ms MAMTA  RANI ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN260 15707657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 11 77,500
001096 Mr. SURENDER  YADAV JANITOR261 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
001098 Mr. VINOD KUMAR CHAMOLI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT262 9037635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 15 53,600
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001099 Mr. RAJEESH  GUPTA ASSISTANT263 5530025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 8 31,400
001100 Mr. LALIT CHANDRA KULLU ASSISTANT264 5530025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 8 31,400
001103 Mr. R  DURAIPANDI ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN265 20761257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 27 1,24,200
001106 Mr. RAJINDER  MALI266 7976019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001121 Ms MANJU  VERMA OFFICE ATTENDANT267 6772819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
001132 Mr. AJAY  RAJAN ASSISTANT268 5530025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 8 31,400
001136 Mr. MEENU  KHAN OFFICE ATTENDANT269 5198219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 14 29,300
001140 Mr. MAHESH  CHAND DEPUTY LIBRARIAN270 307310131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 13 1,87,300
001142 Mr. M C PANDEY OFFICE ATTENDANT271 9653829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 24 57,500
001144 Mr. JAI NANDAN KUMAR SR ASSISTANT272 13019244900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 20 78,800
001150 Ms SARLA  RANI SR ASSISTANT273 8765635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
001151 Mr. LILADHAR  JOSHI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT274 8784835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 14 52,000
001152 Mr. SANTOSH  KUMAR PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT275 10344835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 14 52,000
001161 Ms SUNITA  KUMARI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT276 7821035400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 7 42,300
001163 Mr. RAGHUBIR  SINGH OFFICE ATTENDANT277 5767019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 14 29,300
001165 Shri. KHUSHAL  SINGH ASSISTANT278 7852625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 21 46,100
001166 Mr. SAJJAN  SINGH ASSISTANT REGISTRAR279 17756867700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 10 88,400
001168 Prof. CHINNA RAO YAGATI PROFESSOR280 336224144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
001169 Mr. RAM  BIR PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT281 11628844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 16 70,000
001171 Dr. RITU  AGARWAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR282 298620131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 12 1,81,800
001173 Mr. UMESH  MAHTO ASSISTANT283 5530025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 8 31,400
001174 Mr. AJIT  KUMAR ASSISTANT284 5530025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 8 31,400
001175 Mr. GAJENDER  SAH LIBRARY ATTENDANT285 5198219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 14 29,300
001178 Dr. RAKESH  KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR286 252010131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
001184 Mr. UMESH  BABU TECHNICAL ASSISTANT287 8859629200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 15 44,100
001185 Mr. AJAY  KUMAR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT288 9517635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 11 47,600
001189 Dr. ASHUTOSH  ANAND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR289 252010131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
001191 Dr. GAUTAM  PATRA CMO SAG290 452086144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
001196 Mr. BIRENDRA SINGH BAHAL SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT291 16695647600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 20 83,600
001197 Mr. PRADEEP  BHATT TECHNICAL ASSISTANT292 12080544900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 16 70,000
001205 Mr. VIKRAM  SINGH SR ASSISTANT293 8521235400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 7 42,300
001208 Mr. SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA PHARMACIST294 15420047600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 23 91,400
001209 Mr. ROHIT  THAKUR ASSISTANT295 5530025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 8 31,400
001210 Mr. ADITYA NARAYAN YADAV PHARMACIST296 17654444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 24 88,700
001211 Mr. RADHE  MOHAN COOK297 5782821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 15 33,000
001214 Mr. SURESH  CHAND DRESSER CUM COMPOUNDER298 18669647600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 24 94,100
001216 Mr. RAJ NATH PRAJAPATI MESS HELPER299 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001217 Mr. KESHAV RAM PAL MESS HELPER300 6620219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
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001220 Mr. SARJEET  SINGH LAB ASSISTANT301 8073825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 22 47,500
001224 Mr. OM PRAKASH MEHTO HEAD MESS HELPER302 8153825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 22 47,500
001226 Mr. PRADEEP  KUMAR PUMP OPERATOR303 6960821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 16 34,000
001230 Mr. PRAVEEN  KUMAR JR ENGINEER C304 11924044900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 11 60,400
001232 Mr. SATBIR  SINGH WIREMAN305 7064825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 17 41,000
001235 Mr. PRATAP  SINGH WIREMAN306 6164225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 12 35,300
001245 Mr. BALAM SINGH II MESS HELPER307 6620219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
001249 Mr. NANHE  LAL MESS HELPER308 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001253 Ms KUSUM  DEVI MESS HELPER309 5198219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 14 29,300
001257 Mr. HIRA LAL GUPTA ASSISTANT310 7236425500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 18 42,200
001258 Ms PREMPATI  DEVI OFFICE ATTENDANT311 5198219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 14 29,300
001267 Mr. DILWAR  SINGH MESS HELPER312 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001295 Mr. K S MANI MESS HELPER313 7976019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001297 Mr. RAM JEET PRAJAPATI MESS HELPER314 7976019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001304 Mr. OM PRAKASH VERMA MESS HELPER315 6620219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
001305 Mr. RAM KISHAN MEENA HEAD MESS HELPER316 8090621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 27 47,100
001306 Mr. DILBAG  SINGH WELDER CUM BLACKSMITH317 6338025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 13 36,400
001307 Mr. GANGA  RAM MESS HELPER318 5782819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
001312 Mr. BHAIRAV DUTT JOSHI MESS HELPER319 7976019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001313 Mr. HOLI  RAM MESS HELPER320 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
001317 Mr. BOBBY  VOHRA MESS HELPER321 5782819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
001319 Mr. KEDAR SINGH RAWAT SR ASSISTANT322 11960644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 17 72,100
001321 Mr. UMMED  SINGH ANIMAL ATTENDANT323 6620219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
001322 Mr. RAM  BHAWAN WIREMAN324 5988225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 11 34,300
001336 Mr. SURENDER  BABU WIREMAN325 8294825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 17 41,000
001338 Mr. PRAVEEN  CHANDER PUMP OPERATOR326 6812021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
001351 Ms MEENA  KUMARI MESS HELPER327 5782819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
001368 Mr. PREM  RAM HEAD MESS HELPER328 8153825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 22 47,500
001369 Mr. SANJEEV KUMAR MEHTA SR ASSISTANT329 14537244900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 18 74,300
001370 Mr. KAMAL  SINGH LIBRARY ATTENDANT330 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001376 Ms NIRMALA  DEVI HEAD MESS HELPER331 6700221700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 20 38,300
001389 Mr. BHAIRAV  DUTT HEAD COOK332 7932625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 21 46,100
001390 Mr. JAN  MOHAMMAD HEAD MESS HELPER333 9240421700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 26 45,700
001391 Mr. JAI  SINGH COOK334 7852625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 21 46,100
001398 Mr. PRADEEP  SAGWAN LIBRARY ATTENDANT335 8916021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 25 44,400
001409 Mr. RAMU  MALI336 7769219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
001414 Mr. JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA II PUMP OPERATOR337 8091825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 22 47,500
001416 Mr. VINOD  SINGH METER READER338 7981229200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 17 46,800
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001418 Mr. CHARAN  DASS ASSISTANT ENGINEER339 11960647600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 15 72,100
001420 Mr. POORANMAL  BAIRWA LIBRARY ATTENDANT340 7769219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
001421 Mr. RAM CHANDER MEHTO WIREMAN341 9235625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 21 46,100
001422 Mr. KRIPAL  SINGH MALI342 7976019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001426 Mr. SHAMSHER  SINGH PUMP OPERATOR343 6794021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
001427 Mr. SURESH  KUMAR MECHANIC EIP344 9385229200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 17 46,800
001428 Mr. RAJESH  KUMAR WIREMAN345 7046825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 17 41,000
001438 Mr. MOTI  LAL MESON346 6685625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 15 38,600
001456 Mr. OM PARKASH PLUMBER347 6620221700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 20 38,300
001463 Mr. RAKESH  KUMAR PUMP OPERATOR348 6667625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 15 38,600
001466 Mr. RAM CHANDER II PUMP OPERATOR349 7064825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 17 41,000
001486 Mr. MAHESH KUMAR BHARTI LIBRARY ATTENDANT350 6509619900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
001493 Mr. SURENDER SINGH II ENGINEERING ATTENDANT351 9780025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 23 48,900
001497 Mr. SUNIL  KUMAR HORTICULTURE OFFICER352 15834447600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 19 81,200
001500 Prof. Y S ALONE PROFESSOR353 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
001501 Prof. SOBHAN  SEN PROFESSOR354 300042144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
001504 Mr. VISHWANATH  MANDAL ENGINEERING ATTENDANT355 6812021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
001530 Mr. JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA I PUMP OPERATOR356 9940429200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 25 59,200
001533 Mr. PREM CHAND GAUTAM ENGINEERING ATTENDANT357 9653829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 24 57,500
001541 Mr. RAJENDER  SINGH MANAGER G H358 13728847600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 14 70,000
001551 Mr. MANJIT SINGH PURI ASSISTANT ENGINEER359 14537244900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 18 74,300
001556 Mr. ANUP KUMAR DAS DOCUMENTATION OFFICER360 19102279800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 13 1,13,700
001557 Dr. BHASWATI  DAS ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR361 292746131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
001561 Mr. ANIL  KUMAR SANITARY GUIDE362 8056021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
001565 Ms SUNITA  DEVI SAFAI KARAMCHARI363 8916021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 25 44,400
001568 Dr. NEERJA  SAMAJDAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR364 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
001579 Dr. KAUSHAL  KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR365 252010131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
001587 Mr. RAM KUMAR II SAFAI KARAMCHARI366 6620219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
001598 Mr. RAVINDER KUMAR II SAFAI KARAMCHARI367 7562421700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 19 37,200
001606 Mr. SHASHI  KUMAR SAFAI KARAMCHARI368 7976019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001609 Mr. MUKESH  I SANITARY GUIDE369 8153825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 22 47,500
001615 Mr. PREM  SINGH SAFAI KARAMCHARI370 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001628 Mr. RAJPAL  SAFAI KARAMCHARI371 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001629 Mr. SURESH  IV SAFAI KARAMCHARI372 7189019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
001675 Ms SHASHI  III SAFAI KARAMCHARI373 6620219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
001683 Ms PRATIMA  CHOUBEY LIBRARY ATTENDANT374 5782819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
001685 Mr. SUMIT  SAFAI KARAMCHARI375 5482619900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 16 31,100
001689 Mr. DARSHAN  LAL MESS HELPER376 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
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001697 Dr. RAKESH  BATABYAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR377 298620131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 12 1,81,800
001701 Mr. SATPAL  DRIVER378 6952029200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 12 40,400
001702 Mr. VIKRAM  SINGH ASSISTANT DIRECTOR PE379 17601268900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 15 1,04,200
001703 Mr. RAJENDER  SINGH MESS HELPER380 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
001705 Mr. OM  PAL SAFAI KARAMCHARI381 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001706 Ms SHANTI  IV SAFAI KARAMCHARI382 7769219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
001707 Ms SHEELA  III SAFAI KARAMCHARI383 7769219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
001708 Ms KAMLESH  SAFAI KARAMCHARI384 6620219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
001710 Mr. NABIN KUMAR CHAUHAN PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT385 7868444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 2 46,200
001712 Shri. ARVIND  KUMAR SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT386 6762429200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 11 39,200
001718 Ms MUNNI DEVI III SAFAI KARAMCHARI387 5198219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 14 29,300
001720 Mr. RAKESH  KUMAR ASSISTANT388 5988225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 11 34,300
001722 Mr. K V RAVI MESS HELPER389 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001725 Mr. SURAJ  PRAKASH SECURITY INSPECTOR390 6083029200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 7 34,900
001727 Mr. GHANANAND  BHATT SR ASSISTANT391 7663035400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 9 44,900
001729 Mr. DIWANI RAM VISHWAKARMA LAB ATTENDANT392 6350819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
001730 Mr. NARAYAN  GUPTA MESS HELPER393 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
001731 Mr. SANJAY  SINGH COOK394 5782821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 15 33,000
001733 Mr. JITENDER  KUMAR COOK395 5782821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 15 33,000
001737 Mr. VIJAY  SAW COOK396 5624821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 14 32,000
001739 Mr. PARVEEN  COOK397 6351621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 15 33,000
001743 Mr. DHARMENDRA  SINGH COOK398 5782821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 15 33,000
001753 Mr. BHAGWAT PRASAD YADAV MESS HELPER399 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
001756 Mr. RAVINDER  SINGH PUMP OPERATOR400 5940821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 16 34,000
001760 Mr. SANJAY  KUMAR PLUMBER401 7994021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
001763 Mr. JITENDER KUMAR II COOK402 6772821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 15 33,000
001764 Mr. SURENDER  KUMAR ASSISTANT403 6472025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 8 31,400
001768 Mr. DURGA SINGH RANA LAB ATTENDANT404 4147519900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 20 26,250
001772 Mr. SRIPAL  SINGH TECHNICAL ASSISTANT405 7963229200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 17 46,800
001773 Mr. M IMRAN KATARIA ASSISTANT406 5530025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 8 31,400
001777 Mr. VIJAY  KUMAR ASSISTANT407 5530025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 8 31,400
001779 Mr. DEEPAK  MUDGAL OFFICE ATTENDANT408 5908019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 13 28,400
001793 Mr. S  KUMAR SAFAI KARAMCHARI409 5782819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
001802 Mr. DINESH  KUMAR MESS HELPER410 4752019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 17 24,000
001811 Mr. MANOJ  KUMAR SANITARY GUIDE411 8153825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 22 47,500
001816 Mr. RAJINDER  III SAFAI KARAMCHARI412 6983621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
001820 Dr. RANJANA  ARYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR413 20192479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 15 1,20,600
001822 Prof. RAMILA  BISHT PROFESSOR414 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
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001824 Mr. GOPAL  CHAND PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT415 9010035400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 9 44,900
001825 Mr. MUKESH  II SAFAI KARAMCHARI416 6983621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
001836 Mr. JHARILAL  MEHTO ASSISTANT417 8642629200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 20 51,100
001837 Mr. RAVINDER  SINGH SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT418 8310829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 16 45,400
001838 Mr. RAMTIRATH  YADAV MALI419 7584021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 25 44,400
001840 Ms RENU  TAKKAR PERSONAL ASSISTANT420 8765635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
001841 Prof. NALIN KUMAR MOHAPATRA PROFESSOR421 275552144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 6 1,67,200
001842 Dr. K B USHA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR422 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
001844 Prof. PRITI  SINGH PROFESSOR423 354852144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
001845 Prof. SHARAD KUMAR SONI PROFESSOR424 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
001846 Prof. RIDDHI  SHAH PROFESSOR425 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
001849 Dr. SWATI  TIWARI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR426 21345879800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 17 1,27,900
001850 Dr. SYAMALA MAITREYI RAJALA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR427 23829268900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 20 1,20,700
001855 Dr. RUPA  SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR428 21911668900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 17 1,10,500
001856 Dr. NEELIMA  MONDAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR429 270812131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 10 1,71,400
001857 Dr. SARADINDU  BHADURI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR430 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
001858 Prof. DIPENDRA NATH DAS RECTOR431 340089144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
001859 Prof. SANJAY KUMAR BHARDWAJ PROFESSOR432 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
001862 Prof. S  GOURINATH PROFESSOR433 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
001863 Prof. APARNA  SAWHNEY PROFESSOR434 397904144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
001864 Prof. RAJAN  KUMAR PROFESSOR435 300042144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
001865 Prof. SRABANI ROY CHOUDHURY PROFESSOR436 409560144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 14 2,11,800
001866 Dr. SIMA  BAIDYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR437 20192479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 15 1,20,600
001867 Prof. ARCHANA  UPADHYAY PROFESSOR438 326744144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
001869 Dr. GANGA SAHAY MEENA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR439 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
001870 Mr. MAHESH  RAM LIBRARY ATTENDANT440 6983621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
001872 Mr. DEBASISH  MONDAL ASSISTANT REGISTRAR441 18565256100-177500 Level: 10 Index: 18 92,700
001873 Mr. BALWANT  SINGH SR ASSISTANT442 6873035400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 5 39,900
001875 Ms PRATIMA  YADAV SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT443 10696644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 13 64,100
001876 Dr. HARI MADHAB RAY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR444 20192479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 15 1,20,600
001878 Ms REEMA  TANEJA PRIVATE SECRETARY445 18259647600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 24 94,100
001890 Prof. S S MAITRA PROFESSOR446 338120144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
001891 Dr. A  KRISHNAMACHARI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR447 266704131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 8 1,61,600
001893 Mr. ARUN KUMAR THAKUR XEROX OPERATOR448 11059229200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 23 55,800
001899 Prof. SABAREE  MITRA PROFESSOR449 344756144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
001901 Mr. K  GANESAN SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT450 14537244900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 18 74,300
001904 Prof. JAIVIR  SINGH PROFESSOR451 398184144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 14 2,11,800
001908 Ms KAMLESH  SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT452 7731629200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 10 38,100
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001909 Prof. VIDHU  VERMA PROFESSOR453 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
001910 Prof. ASHA  SARANGI PROFESSOR454 375720144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
001911 Dr. T G SURESH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR455 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
001914 Prof. SAUGATA  BHADURI PROFESSOR456 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
001916 Mr. SHAMBHU NATH SARKAR SECTION OFFICER457 9859244900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 8 55,200
001917 Prof. ASHWANI  PAREEK PROFESSOR458 137022144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 83,703
001922 Prof. SHANKARI  SUNDARARAMAN PROFESSOR459 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
001924 Ms DAYAWANTI  ASSISTANT PROFESSOR460 19639479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 14 1,17,100
001925 Dr. MANISH SITARAM DABHADE ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR461 231628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
001926 Prof. AMBRISH  DHAKA PROFESSOR462 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
001928 Mr. B S RAWAT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER E463 218184123100-215900 Level: 13 Index: 1 1,23,100
001930 Ms BHAGWATI  SR ASSISTANT464 7457635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
001931 Prof. RAJIB  DASGUPTA PROFESSOR465 347726144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 8 1,77,400
001933 Mr. DHARMENDER  KUMAR ASSISTANT466 8051225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 16 39,800
001934 Mr. RAKESH KUMAR DEDHA SR ASSISTANT467 7663035400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 9 44,900
001935 Mr. KRISHAN  KUMAR SR ASSISTANT468 8521235400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 7 42,300
001936 Mr. CHARAN  SINGH PLUMBER469 7064825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 17 41,000
001937 Mr. DEVENDER  SINGH ENGINEERING ATTENDANT470 6620221700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 20 38,300
001938 Mr. JAWALA  PRASAD ENGINEERING ATTENDANT471 6812021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
001942 Mr. KEDAR  SINGH WIREMAN472 7064825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 17 41,000
001944 Mr. SURJEET  SINGH PUMP OPERATOR473 7046825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 17 41,000
001945 Mr. VINOD  KUMAR WIREMAN474 7064825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 17 41,000
001946 Ms SHASHI KALA II LAB ASSISTANT475 8051225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 16 39,800
001947 Mr. BRAHM PRAKASH III SAFAI KARAMCHARI476 6983621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
001948 Ms MUNNI DEVI II SAFAI KARAMCHARI477 8201621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
001949 Mr. MAM  CHAND SAFAI KARAMCHARI478 6620219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
001950 Mr. RAVI  KUMAR SAFAI KARAMCHARI479 8201621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
001951 Ms IMRATI  SAFAI KARAMCHARI480 8201621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
001955 Mr. KISHAN  SINGH SAFAI KARAMCHARI481 6983621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
001957 Mr. RAJESH KUMAR YADAV SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT482 7141629200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 13 41,600
001958 Mr. HEERA LAL MEENA MALI483 6983621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
001959 Mr. RAM  CHET MALI484 6983621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
001960 Mr. MUNNI  LAL MALI485 6983621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
001962 Mr. DASHRATH  MALI486 6983621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
001964 Mr. MURARI LAL MEENA ASSISTANT487 7046825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 17 41,000
001970 Mr. RAMESH  CHAND ASSISTANT488 7046825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 17 41,000
001971 Mr. RAM  KESH LIBRARY ATTENDANT489 6620219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
001976 Mr. CHANDAN SINGH II LIBRARY ATTENDANT490 6983621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
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001977 Mr. BRIJESH  KUMAR SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT491 7141629200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 13 41,600
001978 Mr. BIR  SINGH SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT492 6952029200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 12 40,400
001979 Mr. BALAM SINGH I MESS HELPER493 8201621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
001981 Mr. GHANSHYAM  SINGH LAB ATTENDANT494 6983621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
001984 Mr. RAM CHANDER COOK495 7236425500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 18 42,200
001985 Mr. KESHARI  YADAV MESS HELPER496 6983621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
001986 Mr. ANAND  SAWROOP LIBRARY ATTENDANT497 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
001987 Mr. RAJBIR  SHARMA GROUP C MULTI TASKING498 6098819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 20 35,000
001989 Mr. BHAGWAN SINGH THADIYAL ASSISTANT499 6320025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 13 36,400
001992 Mr. RAJ  KUMAR LIBRARY ATTENDANT500 7148819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 20 35,000
001993 Mr. SATYAWAN  II SR ASSISTANT501 7844435400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 4 38,700
001995 Prof. ASHIS KUMAR NANDI PROFESSOR502 421592144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
001996 Prof. V  SUJATHA PROFESSOR503 346020144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 14 2,11,800
001998 Prof. S  SREEKESH PROFESSOR504 346020144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 14 2,11,800
001999 Dr. AJAY KUMAR SAXENA PROFESSOR505 346020144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 14 2,11,800
002005 Dr. SUSHIL K JHA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR506 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
002006 Prof. SANJAY  PURI PROFESSOR507 371132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002014 Mr. RAM SUNDER PAL HEAD MALI508 8153825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 22 47,500
002020 Mr. ANIL  BAJAJ ASSISTANT REGISTRAR509 16226656100-177500 Level: 10 Index: 19 95,500
002022 Prof. SUBHASIS  GHOSH PROFESSOR510 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002023 Mr. MARTIN  MINZ SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT511 24543656100-177500 Level: 10 Index: 28 1,24,500
002025 Ms NEERU P NAND PRIVATE SECRETARY512 10645644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 7 53,600
002028 Dr. K MD EKRAMUDDIN PROFESSOR513 326744144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
002035 Mr. IQBAL ALI KHAN HEAD MESS HELPER514 8056021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
002045 Mr. TIPU  SINGH JR ENGINEER C515 13019247600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 18 78,800
002047 Mr. RAM AVTAR MALI HEAD MESS HELPER516 8153825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 22 47,500
002050 Mr. KAMESHWAR  PRASAD HEAD COOK517 7727225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 20 44,800
002052 Mr. YASHPAL SINGH BISHT SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT518 6952029200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 12 40,400
002054 Mr. GANESH CHANDRA JOSHI SR ASSISTANT519 7062635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 6 41,100
002055 Ms SUSHILA  DEVI HEAD MESS HELPER520 6874021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
002056 Mr. SATISH  KUMAR DRIVER521 8859629200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 15 44,100
002057 Mr. RADHEY SHYAM YADAV HEAD MESS HELPER522 7063621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
002061 Mr. RAJINDER  SINGH DRIVER523 7331229200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 14 42,800
002062 Mr. PARAMVIR  SINGH DRIVER524 8859629200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 15 44,100
002064 Ms JAYWATI  SAFAI KARAMCHARI525 6446421700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 19 37,200
002065 Mr. VIJAY  KUMAR ASSISTANT526 7618825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 14 37,500
002067 Prof. RAMESH KUMAR AGRAWAL PROFESSOR527 421592144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002068 Ms KANTA  LIBRARY ATTENDANT528 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
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002070 Mr. PREM AZAD VERMA COOK529 8502425500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 18 42,200
002074 Mr. BALAK  RAM MESS HELPER530 6983621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
002077 Mr. SALIK  RAM MALI531 7008621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
002078 Mr. RADHEY SHYAM TIWARI LIBRARY ATTENDANT532 6098819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 20 35,000
002082 Mr. P  RAJAMANI OFFICE ATTENDANT533 6098819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 20 35,000
002084 Prof. SUBRATA  GUHA PROFESSOR534 336224144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
002086 Ms GANGA  THAPLIYAL ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN535 12671657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
002087 Mr. AMAR SINGH YADAV PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT536 10696644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 13 64,100
002090 Mr. MOHD  TARIK ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN537 14520257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 11 77,500
002091 Mr. RAM  PAL SAFAI KARAMCHARI538 6794021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
002092 Mr. AJAY  KUMAR SAFAI KARAMCHARI539 6794021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
002093 Mr. SHRI  BHAGWAN LIBRARY ATTENDANT540 6794021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
002096 Mr. MAYANK  KASHYAP SECTION OFFICER541 11266044900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 9 56,900
002097 Mr. TAPAN KUMAR OJHA LIBRARY ATTENDANT542 6794021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
002098 Mr. JAGAT  SINGH MESS HELPER543 6794021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
002099 Mr. MOHD ASLAM KHAN COOK544 6857225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 16 39,800
002103 Prof. PRITAM  MUKHOPADHYAY PROFESSOR545 300042144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002105 Mr. AMRISHKUMAR NAVNITLAL GAJJAR SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT546 11924044900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 11 60,400
002107 Prof. NAMAN P AHUJA PROFESSOR547 397904144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
002108 Dr. RANJANI  MAZUMDAR PROFESSOR548 410216144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002109 Dr. MANIDIPA  SEN ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR549 298620131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 12 1,81,800
002110 Dr. SUNITA  REDDY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR550 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
002111 Prof. SAUMEN  CHATTOPADHYAY PROFESSOR551 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002113 Prof. UMMU SALMA BAVA PROFESSOR552 421592144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002114 Prof. SANGEETA  BANSAL PROFESSOR553 410216144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002116 Mr. MOHIT  BHATT SR ASSISTANT554 6683435400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 4 38,700
002120 Ms SHANTI DEVI II SAFAI KARAMCHARI555 6794021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
002122 Mr. MANOJ KUMAR BAKSHI JR ENGINEER C556 11312844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 15 68,000
002123 Mr. SATENDER  SINGH LIBRARY ATTENDANT557 6794021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
002124 Prof. BRIJESH  KUMAR PROFESSOR558 354852144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002125 Mr. KISHOR  MESHRAM ASSISTANT REGISTRAR559 13414256100-177500 Level: 10 Index: 12 77,700
002127 Prof. PARUL DAVE MUKHERJI PROFESSOR560 344756144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002128 Dr. MOUSHUMI  BASU ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR561 374028131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 14 1,92,900
002130 Prof. RAJESH  RAJAGOPALAN PROFESSOR562 349305144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 1,72,449
002131 Prof. PREETI D DAS PROFESSOR563 300042144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002132 Prof. ARCHNA  NEGI PROFESSOR564 300042144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002137 Mr. RAJA  RAM SAFAI KARAMCHARI565 6620219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
002138 Ms SHASHI KALA I SAFAI KARAMCHARI566 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400

15 41/Page No.-



S# EMP ID NAME OF EMPLOYEE DESIGNATION GROSSBASICPAY SCALE

002140 Prof. VIJAYALAKSHMI  RAO PROFESSOR567 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002142 Prof. SRIKANTH  KONDAPALLI PROFESSOR568 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002143 Dr. GURRAM  SRINIVAS ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR569 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
002144 Dr. AJAY  KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR570 354394131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 18 2,17,100
002146 Prof. SNEH LATA PANWAR PROFESSOR571 275552144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 6 1,67,200
002149 Dr. MANINDRA NATH THAKUR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR572 354394131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 18 2,17,100
002156 Mr. SUSHIL  SECTION OFFICER573 11628847600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 14 70,000
002159 Prof. RAM  CHANDRA PROFESSOR574 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
002161 Ms RITU  SHARMA ASSISTANT575 7618825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 14 37,500
002164 Mr. RAKESH KUMAR SINGH COOK576 6794021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
002165 Dr. ARUNIM  BANDYOPADHYAY PROFESSOR577 336224144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
002166 Dr. NARINDER SINGH SAHNI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR578 363500131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 13 1,87,300
002167 Mr. ANIL KUMAR KUKRETI LIBRARY ATTENDANT579 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
002168 Prof. MEENU  BHATNAGAR PROFESSOR580 291668144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 8 1,77,400
002169 Dr. RANJANA BANERJEE PROFESSOR581 324848144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
002171 Dr. AJAY  GUDAVARTHY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR582 322232131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 10 1,71,400
002174 Mr. KRISHAN  GOPAL PUMP OPERATOR583 7976021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
002175 Prof. ASWINI KUMAR MOHAPATRA PROFESSOR584 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002178 Mr. BALBIR SINGH KHANDEWAL SANITARY INSPECTOR585 9290435400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 16 55,200
002180 Mr. SHYAM  SUNDER LIBRARY ATTENDANT586 7976019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
002187 Dr. SEBASTIAN THEJUS CHERIAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR587 18596668900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 17 1,10,500
002188 Mr. DEEPAK  PRIVATE SECRETARY588 13728847600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 14 70,000
002189 Mr. RAJENDRA KUMAR THAPLIYAL ASSISTANT589 7046825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 17 41,000
002197 Mr. RAMANAND  SAHU WIREMAN590 8091825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 22 47,500
002208 Mr. NARENDRA  KANWAR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT591 8405629200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 19 49,600
002210 Mr. MOHD.  HANIF SR ASSISTANT592 7062635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 6 41,100
002211 Mr. KHAGENDER  BAHADUR LAB ASSISTANT593 6857225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 16 39,800
002218 Mr. VIJAY  KUMAR MESS HELPER594 7769219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
002220 Prof. C UPENDER RAO PROFESSOR595 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002221 Prof. DHIR  SARANGI PROFESSOR596 326744144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
002222 Prof. JITENDRA  UTTAM PROFESSOR597 283452144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 7 1,72,200
002223 Ms NARESH  DEVI SAFAI KARAMCHARI598 6960819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002232 Ms SONIKA  SHARMA SR ASSISTANT599 9334435400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
002243 Prof. JAYATI  SRIVASTAVA PROFESSOR600 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
002244 Mr. BISHAN SINGH II SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT601 8184429200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 18 48,200
002246 Prof. MILAP  PUNIA PROFESSOR602 336224144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
002247 Prof. G  ARUNIMA PROFESSOR603 344888144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 8 1,77,400
002251 Mr. SUBHASH  CHANDER ASSISTANT604 9922429200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 25 59,200
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002252 Dr. J MADHAN MOHAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR605 19118068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 18 1,13,800
002261 Mr. RAMESH  BHARDWAJ SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT606 12262444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 12 62,200
002262 Mr. KAILASH  CHANDRA ASSISTANT607 8276825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 17 41,000
002263 Mr. SHIV CHARAN BADOLA ASSISTANT608 6146225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 12 35,300
002265 Mr. AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR ASSISTANT REGISTRAR609 15958067700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 12 93,800
002266 Mr. JAGDISH  SINGH DEPUTY REGISTRAR610 19434078800-209200 Level: 12 Index: 14 1,15,800
002268 Mr. SUBHASH  CHAND SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT611 6414829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 9 37,000
002269 Prof. JAYANT KUMAR TRIPATHI PROFESSOR612 300042144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002270 Dr. MEENAKSHI  DUA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR613 266704131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 8 1,61,600
002271 Prof. SUDESH  YADAV PROFESSOR614 291668144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 8 1,77,400
002272 Prof. KASTURI  MUKHOPADHYAY PROFESSOR615 336224144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
002273 Prof. DEBASHIS  GHOSHAL PROFESSOR616 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002279 Dr. ILORA  GHOSH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR617 333608131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 10 1,71,400
002280 Prof. KRISHAN  KUMAR PROFESSOR618 346020144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 14 2,11,800
002281 Prof. PAULRAJ  R PROFESSOR619 308732144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
002282 Prof. SUPRIYA  CHAKRABORTY PROFESSOR620 371132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002283 Mr. RANJEET KUMAR EKKA SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT621 7524829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 9 37,000
002284 Mr. KRISHNA JI MAHATO SR ASSISTANT622 7637635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 3 37,600
002285 Mr. SURENDER KUMAR II SR ASSISTANT623 7062635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 6 41,100
002286 Mr. RAJDEO  MANJHI COOK624 6620221700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 20 38,300
002287 Dr. JUGENDRA  SINGH SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT625 9859244900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 8 55,200
002288 Mr. SHYAM SHANKAR PANDEY SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT626 12262444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 12 62,200
002290 Dr. GEETA  KOCHHAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR627 20761279800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 16 1,24,200
002293 Dr. PARNAL  CHIRMULEY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR628 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
002295 Mr. LAL  BAHADUR COOK629 6098821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 17 35,000
002297 Ms KAMLA  DEVI MESS HELPER630 6772819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
002299 Mr. SATAYAPAL  SINGH WIREMAN631 6146225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 12 35,300
002300 Mr. SATBIR  SINGH MALI632 6620219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 23 38,300
002303 Ms RAJ  KUMARI SANITARY GUIDE633 9842025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 23 48,900
002310 Mr. NAND  KISHORE COOK634 6620221700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 20 38,300
002312 Mr. SUNIL  KUMAR SANITARY GUIDE635 9842025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 23 48,900
002316 Mr. SHEESH  PAL SAFAI KARAMCHARI636 6983621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
002319 Mr. JAI  BHAGWAN SAFAI KARAMCHARI637 8201621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
002320 Mr. GULAB  SINGH SANITARY GUIDE638 7458621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 24 43,100
002321 Mr. MAHINDER  PAL SAFAI KARAMCHARI639 7976021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 21 39,400
002326 Ms MUNNI DEVI I SAFAI KARAMCHARI640 7769221700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 20 38,300
002327 Ms GEETA  SAFAI KARAMCHARI641 8201621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 22 40,600
002332 Ms GUDDI  DEVI SAFAI KARAMCHARI642 6272621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 18 36,100

17 41/Page No.-



S# EMP ID NAME OF EMPLOYEE DESIGNATION GROSSBASICPAY SCALE

002333 Mr. RAKESH  KUMAR ENGINEERING ATTENDANT643 7033221700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 19 37,200
002334 Mr. OM  SINGH METER READER644 7742029200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 16 45,400
002340 Prof. SHEFALI  JHA PROFESSOR645 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002341 Prof. ROHINI  MUTHUSWAMI PROFESSOR646 308732144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
002345 Prof. BHAGAT  OINAM PROFESSOR647 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002346 Prof. SYED NAJAF HAIDER PROFESSOR648 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002348 Dr. KIRAN SINGH VERMA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR649 282188131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 10 1,71,400
002349 Prof. AJITH  KANNA PROFESSOR650 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
002350 Dr. AJOY KUMAR KARNATI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR651 266704131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 8 1,61,600
002353 Mr. RAVINDER  SINGH FIRE INSPECTOR652 14172647600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 21 86,100
002356 Prof. ATUL KUMAR JOHRI PROFESSOR653 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
002360 Prof. T V VIJAY KUMAR PROFESSOR654 354852144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002361 Dr. ASHOK  ASSISTANT PROFESSOR655 21345879800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 17 1,27,900
002362 Dr. SUSHIL  KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR656 274288131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 9 1,66,400
002363 Prof. ZAHID  RAZA PROFESSOR657 283452144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 7 1,72,200
002364 Dr. ADITI  SHARAN ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR658 282188131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 10 1,71,400
002366 Prof. PADMINI  PANI PROFESSOR659 291668144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 8 1,77,400
002367 Prof. DEO PRAKASH VIDYARTHI PROFESSOR660 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002368 Prof. MEETA KESWANI MEHRA PROFESSOR661 421592144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002369 Prof. DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA PROFESSOR662 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002370 Mr. LAXMI NARAIN MEENA DRIVER663 7331229200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 14 42,800
002373 Mr. RAM BHAWAN YADAV MESON664 7064825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 17 41,000
002374 Mr. SATINDER  RAWAT PRIVATE SECRETARY665 8547844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 5 50,500
002376 Mr. SANTOSH KUMAR SAH ASSISTANT666 6320025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 13 36,400
002377 Mr. SHAKTI  PRASAD LIBRARY ATTENDANT667 6509619900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002379 Mr. BISWOJIT  DAS LIBRARY ATTENDANT668 6794019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 24 39,400
002380 Mr. KRISHAN  DEV SECTION OFFICER669 8784844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 6 52,000
002381 Mr. RAJESH  KUMAR SEWERMAN670 5949819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002382 Mr. OM  PRAKASH SEWERMAN671 5949819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002385 Prof. PRATIKSHA  BAXI PROFESSOR672 308732144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
002386 Dr. TANUJA  MOHANTY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR673 23810479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 15 1,20,600
002391 Ms MEENA  DEVI SAFAI KARAMCHARI674 5198219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 14 29,300
002392 Ms MANJU  SAFAI KARAMCHARI675 5198219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 14 29,300
002393 Mr. DINESH  KUMAR ASSISTANT676 5387825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 7 30,500
002394 Mr. GANESH PRASAD GROUP C MULTI TASKING677 5056019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 13 28,400
002395 Mr. LEKH  RAJ ASSISTANT678 6302825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 7 30,500
002396 Ms MANJU  ASSISTANT679 5387825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 7 30,500
002397 Mr. PRADEEP  KUMAR ASSISTANT680 6133625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 6 29,600
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002398 Mr. RAKESH  KUMAR OFFICE ATTENDANT681 5056019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 13 28,400
002399 Mr. MANOJ KUMAR YADAV ASSISTANT682 6133625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 6 29,600
002400 Mr. VINOD SINGH RAWAT OFFICE ATTENDANT683 6960819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002402 Mr. NANDAN SINGH  MESS HELPER684 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002403 Mr. PRABHU KUMAR R P OFFICE ATTENDANT685 6326419900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 12 27,600
002404 Mr. INDER PAL SINGH SHIKARBAR OFFICE ATTENDANT686 5624819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 13 28,400
002405 Mr. VIJAY PAL  MESS HELPER687 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002407 Mr. SUNIL  DEVASIA SECTION OFFICER688 9290444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 8 55,200
002408 Mr. NAVEEN  KUMAR SECTION OFFICER689 11585644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 10 58,600
002409 Ms SHIPRA  AWASTHI ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN690 19639479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 14 1,17,100
002410 Mr. MUKESH  KUMAR SECTION OFFICER691 12262444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 12 62,200
002411 Mr. BHAGWAT KUMAR PANDEY LIFT OPERATOR692 6584821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 14 32,000
002413 Mr. BIBHUTI BHUSAN PATTANAIK ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN693 15752679800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 6 92,500
002414 Mr. DEEP  CHAND COOK694 6584821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 14 32,000
002416 Mr. NAGESWARARAO  KONDAMUDI ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN695 16653279800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 8 98,200
002417 Ms RADHA  RANI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT696 8658435400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 11 47,600
002418 Ms MEENA  KUMARI SECTION OFFICER697 10946444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 8 55,200
002421 Mr. SANJIT CHAND PASWAN TECHNICAL ASSISTANT698 8089635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 11 47,600
002423 Mr. SUNIL KUMAR SECURITY INSPECTOR699 6942029200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 6 33,900
002425 Mr. RAHUL  KUMAR SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT700 10946444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 8 55,200
002427 Shri. ACHHE LAL MESS HELPER701 5782819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
002428 Mr. RABINDRA  KUMAR ENGINEERING ATTENDANT702 5800819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
002429 Ms RITU  NIDHI SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT703 9290444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 8 55,200
002430 Ms USHA  RANI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT704 8089635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 11 47,600
002431 Ms CHARU  DHINGRA PRIVATE SECRETARY705 10645644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 7 53,600
002433 Shri. DIGAMBER  GUPTA SECTION OFFICER706 10946444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 8 55,200
002434 Shri. UTTAM SINGH WIREMAN707 5782821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 15 33,000
002435 Mr. SHANKER  DUTT LAB ASSISTANT708 6952029200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 12 40,400
002436 Mr. PARVEEN  KUMAR LAB ASSISTANT709 6952029200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 12 40,400
002437 Mr. SAURABH  SINGAL TECHNICAL ASSISTANT710 8089635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 11 47,600
002438 Mr. AKSHYENDRA  TECHNICAL ASSISTANT711 7938429200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 11 39,200
002439 Shri. AMAR CHAND KUMAWAT LAB ASSISTANT712 7938429200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 11 39,200
002440 Ms REENA  TECHNICAL ASSISTANT713 9517635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 11 47,600
002442 Dr. ( Miss. ) SARIKA GUPTA SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT714 9290444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 8 55,200
002444 Ms RUCHITA  PAL SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT715 10344835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 14 52,000
002445 Mr. SUJIT KUMAR PATHAK TECHNICIAN GRADE C716 8348429200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 11 39,200
002446 Ms PRAGATI  PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT717 7663035400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 9 44,900
002447 Mr. UMAKANT AGARWAL JOINT REGISTRAR718 304468123100-215900 Level: 13 Index: 9 1,55,900
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002448 Shri. KISHAN CHAND JUYAL SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT719 7663035400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 9 44,900
002449 Dr. SAUMYAJIT  RAY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR720 15752657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 17 92,500
002450 Shri. ASHOK  KUMAR PUMP OPERATOR721 5958821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 16 34,000
002451 Mr. GOPAL  LAYEK WIREMAN722 6978821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 16 34,000
002452 Mr. VIJAY  KUMAR PUMP OPERATOR723 6978821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 16 34,000
002454 Dr. PARTIMA  ASSISTANT PROFESSOR724 15752657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 17 92,500
002455 Ms KULVINDER  KAUR ASSISTANT725 5964425500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 5 28,700
002457 Shri. BABLU  MESS HELPER726 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002458 Shri. RAJESH KUMAR TAMTA LAB ASSISTANT727 6762429200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 11 39,200
002459 Dr. SUPRIYA  SABBANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR728 17111479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 9 1,01,100
002460 Mr. ROHIT  KUMAR ASSISTANT729 5964425500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 5 28,700
002461 Dr. DINABANDHU  DAS ASSISTANT PROFESSOR730 17127268900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 14 1,01,200
002463 Dr. ROHIT  ASSISTANT PROFESSOR731 19618068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 13 98,300
002464 Dr. MOHINDER  SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR732 20192479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 15 1,20,600
002466 Dr. MD. MAZHARUL HAQUE ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR733 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
002467 Dr. INUGURTHI  NARASAIAH DEPUTY DIRECTOR734 223886123100-215900 Level: 13 Index: 4 1,34,500
002468 Dr. SURAJIT  DAS ASSISTANT PROFESSOR735 18580857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 23 1,10,400
002469 Shri. BABAR  RAEES PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT736 9010035400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 9 44,900
002470 Shri. AJEET  KUMAR SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT737 9037644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 7 53,600
002473 Shri. ANIL KUMAR SR ASSISTANT738 6162035400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 1 35,400
002474 Dr. KHURAIJAM BIJOYKUMAR SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR739 20255668900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 18 1,13,800
002477 Smt. RADHA BISHT MESS HELPER740 4929619900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 12 27,600
002479 Dr. ANKITA  RAI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR741 17111479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 9 1,01,100
002480 Mrs. NEELAM  SAFAI KARAMCHARI742 4929619900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 12 27,600
002481 Dr. PRADEEP K DAS PROFESSOR743 326744144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
002482 Dr. BIKRAMADITYA KUMAR CHOUDHAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR744 19639479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 14 1,17,100
002483 Dr. VED PRAKASH GUPTA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR745 19618068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 13 98,300
002484 Dr. GHODAJKAR PRACHINKUMAR RAJESH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR746 17196757700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 14 84,700
002485 Dr. SUDHIR KUMAR SUTHAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR747 18580879800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 12 1,10,400
002487 Ms VIMLA  OFFICE ATTENDANT748 4929619900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 12 27,600
002489 Dr. ROSINA  NASIR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR749 18038868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 10 89,900
002490 Prof. R. K. BROJEN SINGH PROFESSOR750 291668144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 8 1,77,400
002492 Mr. RAJBIR  SINGH SECTION OFFICER751 10645644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 7 53,600
002495 Mr. RAMPHOOL  WIREMAN752 5800821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 15 33,000
002496 Dr. ABHINAV  GROVER ASSISTANT PROFESSOR753 17585479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 10 1,04,100
002498 Shri. KUSHAL KUMAR SECTION OFFICER754 13352847600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 13 68,000
002500 Dr. POONAM  MEHTA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR755 17585479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 10 1,04,100
002503 Dr. PARVEEN  BABBAR DEPUTY LIBRARIAN756 344888144200-218200 Level: 14T Index: 8 1,77,400
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002504 Dr. TIRTHANKAR  GAYEN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR757 28297879800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 27 1,71,900
002505 Shri. RAJU  PUN MESS HELPER758 5782819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
002507 Shri. M.  SREENIVASAN MESS HELPER759 6772819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
002508 Dr. BALAJI ISHWARRAO BIRAJDAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR760 15752657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 17 92,500
002509 Shri. GOPAL KRISHNA SHARMA LAB ASSISTANT761 7938429200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 11 39,200
002510 Shri. AMARJEET YADAV LAB ATTENDANT762 5782819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
002511 Dr. RAJBEER  SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR763 15752657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 17 92,500
002512 Prof. JAMAL MOHAMMED MOOSA PROFESSOR764 346020144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 14 2,11,800
002513 Dr. PAPORI  BORA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR765 18527657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 17 92,500
002514 Shri. KISHOR SINGH MEENA ENGINEERING ATTENDANT C766 4929619900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 12 27,600
002515 Shri. KISHAN  LAL WIREMAN767 6978821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 16 34,000
002516 Dr. POONAM  AGARWAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR768 231628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
002517 Dr. BABU  THALIATH PROFESSOR769 297356144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
002518 Mr. RANDHIR  SAH WIREMAN770 5757621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 9 27,600
002519 Mr. NAVEEN  YADAV CHIEF SECURITY OFFICER771 16400467700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 13 96,600
002520 Mr. RAMESHWAR  KAUSHIK PHARMACIST772 11995635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 18 58,600
002522 Mr. SAROJ KUMAR JHA TECHNICAL OFFICER773 16798067700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 8 83,300
002525 Mr. VISHAMBER DAYAL SHARMA CARPENTER774 5958821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 16 34,000
002526 Shri. XAVIER  EKKA MESS HELPER775 3926318000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 10 23,500
002527 Dr. KAUSHIK  BHAUMIK ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR776 307310131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 13 1,87,300
002528 Prof. ARCHANA  PRASAD PROFESSOR777 397904144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
002529 Shri. DEEPAK  CHAUHAN COOK778 5340421700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 12 30,200
002530 Dr. RAJESH KUMAR PASWAN ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR779 298620131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 12 1,81,800
002532 Dr. SHIV  PRAKASH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR780 17111479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 9 1,01,100
002534 Dr. PRIYA  BHAGOWALIA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR781 384932131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 15 1,98,700
002536 Prof. UMESH ASHOK KADAM PROFESSOR782 326744144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
002537 Dr. AYESHA  CHOUDHARY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR783 20144479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 9 1,01,100
002538 Shri. MURARI  LAL LAB ATTENDANT784 6978819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002539 Mr. SANJEEV  KUMAR DIRECTOR785 408620182200-224100 Level: 15 Index: 6 2,11,300
002540 Shri. SHER SINGH NEGI MESS HELPER786 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002541 Shri. PRAVEEN  KUMAR LAB ATTENDANT787 6960819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002543 Ms POONAM  CHAUHAN DATA ENTRY OPERATOR788 7412025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 13 36,400
002544 Mr. MD ASIF EQUBAL DATA ENTRY OPERATOR789 7412025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 13 36,400
002545 Dr. SHUBHAMITRA  DAS ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR790 231628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
002546 Dr. SURESH BABU G S ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR791 266704131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 8 1,61,600
002548 Dr. BIJOY KUMAR KUANR PROFESSOR792 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002550 Dr. R  THAMOTHARAN PROFESSOR793 409560144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 14 2,11,800
002551 Prof. SATYENDRA  SINGH PROFESSOR794 300042144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
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002552 Shri. VINOD  KUMAR PUMP OPERATOR795 5958821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 16 34,000
002553 Shri. SAMAY  SINGH ENGINEERING ATTENDANT C796 6978819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002554 Shri. DIGAMBER SINGH RAUTELA LAB ATTENDANT797 5958819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002555 Shri. JAI  DEV MESS HELPER798 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002556 Dr. FOUZIA FIRDOUS OZAIR CMO H C799 19069078800-209200 Level: 12 Index: 7 94,100
002557 Shri. ASHA  RAM MALI800 6960819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002558 Shri. JASWANT  SINGH ENGINEERING ATTENDANT C801 6960819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002559 Shri. VISHRAM  YADAV ENGINEERING ATTENDANT C802 5642819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 17 32,000
002560 Shri. NARENDER KUMAR RAWAT ENGINEERING ATTENDANT E803 6978819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002561 Shri. AJAY  KUMAR PUMP OPERATOR804 5958821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 16 34,000
002564 Shri. PADAM  KUMAR MESS HELPER805 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002565 Mr. SUSHANTA KUMAR PANIGRAHI ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN806 20727268900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 15 1,04,200
002567 Mr. MANOHAR  LAL PUMP OPERATOR807 5940821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 16 34,000
002568 Mr. RAVINDER  MALI808 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002569 Mr. NANKAU  PRASAD MALI809 6772819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
002571 Shri. PARAS NATH TIWARI GROUNDSMAN810 6960819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002573 Mrs. UMA  GULATI PERSONAL ASSISTANT811 8765635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
002574 Shri. ABHISHEK  BINDAL PERSONAL ASSISTANT812 9780844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 4 49,000
002575 Mr. DHEERAJ  KUMAR PRIVATE SECRETARY813 10344844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 6 52,000
002576 Mrs. NEHA  DOGRA PERSONAL ASSISTANT814 8765635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
002577 Mr. DEVINDER  VAID PERSONAL ASSISTANT815 7457635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
002578 Ms RUCHI  BISHT PERSONAL ASSISTANT816 7252235400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 7 42,300
002580 Mr. CHANDRESH  KUMAR COMPUTER OPERATOR817 10344844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 6 52,000
002584 Mrs. REKHA  PERSONAL ASSISTANT818 8765635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
002585 Shri. PRABIN  KUMAR PERSONAL ASSISTANT819 8765635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
002586 Mr. RISHABH KUMAR JAIN PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT820 8784844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 6 52,000
002587 Mr. HARISH KUMAR SHARMA PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT821 8784844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 6 52,000
002588 Dr. KARAN  SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR822 16463657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 16 89,800
002589 Prof. AJAY  VERMA PROFESSOR823 308732144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
002590 Shri. NARENDER  CHAUHAN SECTION OFFICER824 14123647600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 15 72,100
002591 Dr. ASUTOSH  SRIVASTAVA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR825 30710057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 35 1,57,300
002592 Dr. ANIRBAN  CHAKRABORTI PROFESSOR826 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
002593 Dr. SOUMYABRATA  CHOUDHURY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR827 343196131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
002596 Shri. ABHIMANYU KUMAR SINGH LAB ASSISTANT828 5814025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 4 27,900
002598 Mr. ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA LAB ATTENDANT829 4929619900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 12 27,600
002599 Shri. GOPAL DATT MESS HELPER830 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002600 Shri. SOBAN SINGH SHAHI MESS HELPER831 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002601 Shri. SATYA BHAN SINGH MESS HELPER832 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
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002603 Shri. VINAY  KUMAR PERSONAL ASSISTANT833 7457635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
002604 Prof. NARENDER  KUMAR PROFESSOR834 364344144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
002605 Mr. PURANMAL  KHATIK LAB ASSISTANT835 4977025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 4 27,900
002607 Dr. SHIVAM  SHARMA JUNIOR TRANSLATION OFFICER836 8784844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 6 52,000
002608 Shri. AJAY KUMAR MISHRA PERSONAL ASSISTANT837 7457635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
002610 Prof. SURAJIT  MAZUMDAR PROFESSOR838 421592144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002612 Mr. MARTAND PRATAP SINGH LAB ASSISTANT839 4977025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 4 27,900
002613 Shri. TARA  RAM LAB ATTENDANT840 4929619900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 12 27,600
002614 Shri. GHAN SHYAM PANDEY MESS HELPER841 6960819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002615 Mr. VIKASH  KUMAR LAB ASSISTANT842 5814025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 4 27,900
002616 Ms SHAMBHAVI  PRAKASH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR843 14536068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 8 84,800
002617 Shri. DEVENDER  SINGH SECURITY ASSISTANT844 4929619900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 12 27,600
002618 Shri. SUSHIL  YADAV PRIVATE SECRETARY845 8437244900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 2 46,200
002619 Mrs. REENA  NAINWAL PRIVATE SECRETARY846 14537244900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 18 74,300
002620 Dr. VIKAS  BAJPAI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR847 19225468900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 12 95,400
002621 Mr. RAKESH KUMAR KARN LAB ASSISTANT848 5814025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 4 27,900
002622 Smt. SITA  DEVI MESS HELPER849 4929619900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 12 27,600
002623 Prof. DEO SHANKAR NAVIN PROFESSOR850 297356144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
002626 Shri. RUPENDRA  SINGH SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT851 10344844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 6 52,000
002628 Mrs. SONI  AGGARWAL PERSONAL ASSISTANT852 12262435400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 20 62,200
002629 Mr. KUMAYIL  AHMAD SECTION OFFICER853 10344844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 6 52,000
002630 Prof. ALLAUDDIN  SHAH PROFESSOR854 365192144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
002633 Miss. SUPRIYA  SECTION OFFICER855 8784844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 6 52,000
002634 Shri. DEEPAK  SINGH PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT856 8784844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 6 52,000
002636 Prof. V  BIJUKUMAR PROFESSOR857 308732144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
002637 Ms VEENU  TALWAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST858 6176019900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 11 26,800
002638 Ms HEENA  SOLANKI PERSONAL ASSISTANT859 7457635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
002639 Mr. MD  NAUSHAD ARCHIVAL SUPERINTENDANT860 10396444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 12 62,200
002640 Dr. NAVANEETHA MOKIL MARUTHUR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR861 18546468900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 11 92,600
002641 Dr. RATHEESH KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR862 238264131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
002643 Mr. HEMANT  GAUTAM SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT863 8547844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 5 50,500
002644 Miss. UMA  DEVI ASSISTANT864 5103425500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 5 28,700
002645 Shri. SUBHASH  SAUDHAY ASSISTANT865 5103425500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 5 28,700
002648 Dr. RUPESH  CHATURVEDI PROFESSOR866 300042144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002649 Shri. DEEPAK  KUMAR REPROGRAPHIC ASSISTANT867 8765635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
002650 Shri. MANISH  KUMAR LAB ATTENDANT868 6790819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
002651 Shri. VIKAS  GUPTA GROUP C MULTI TASKING869 5875219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 9 25,200
002652 Shri. ANAND  BAHADUR COOK870 5198221700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 11 29,300
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002653 Shri. RAVI SHANKAR MISRA LAB ASSISTANT871 4977025500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 4 27,900
002654 Shri. SATYA NARAYAN MAJHI WIREMAN872 6659225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 9 32,300
002655 Shri. OM PRAKASH TIWARI MESS HELPER873 5940819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002656 Shri. GHANSHYAM  GUPTA LAB ATTENDANT874 5757619900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 12 27,600
002659 Shri. IMTIYAZ  AHMED COOK875 5767021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 11 29,300
002660 Shri. PAWAN  KUMAR COOK876 5198221700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 11 29,300
002661 Shri. JAY SHANKAR PRASAD GOND COOK877 5198221700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 11 29,300
002662 Shri. KANHAIYA LAL BAIRWA COOK878 5198221700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 11 29,300
002663 Shri. GURU  DAYAL COOK879 5198221700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 11 29,300
002664 Dr. DINESH KANWAR YADAV CHIEF VETERINARY OFFICER880 18467078800-209200 Level: 12 Index: 6 91,400
002665 Mr. NABIEL  ANSARI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR881 15768468900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 11 92,600
002666 Shri. RUPAK  KUMAR ASSISTANT882 5245625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 6 29,600
002667 Dr. RAVI  TANDON ASSISTANT PROFESSOR883 16210868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 12 95,400
002668 Dr. JAYDEEP  BHATTACHARYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR884 15341868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 10 89,900
002670 Dr. MANOJ M MUNDE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR885 16653279800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 8 98,200
002671 Shri. OM  PRAKASH JR ASSISTANT TYPIST886 5607219900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 11 26,800
002674 Dr. MOLLICA  DASTIDER ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR887 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
002677 Shri. MANISH  GAUR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT888 7731629200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 10 38,100
002681 Shri. DHARMENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI ASSISTANT MANAGER G H889 8765635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 8 43,600
002683 Dr. TANGALLAPALLI  MAHENDAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR890 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
002684 Shri. ANUP  KUKSAL DEPUTY REGISTRAR891 243636123100-215900 Level: 13 Index: 7 1,47,000
002685 Shri. GAURAV  COMPUTER ASSISTANT892 10344844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 6 52,000
002688 Shri. VAKIL  AHMED SECURITY INSPECTOR893 6942029200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 6 33,900
002689 Dr. RABINDRA NATH MAHATO ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR894 243004131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
002690 Dr. AMEET  PARAMESWARAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR895 15326057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 16 89,800
002691 Shri. SATYAN  JANA WIREMAN896 5958821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 16 34,000
002692 Shri. SUMER  SINGH ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (OL)897 13540667700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 6 78,500
002695 Ms GAYTRI  ASSISTANT898 6133625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 6 29,600
002696 Shri. LALAN  MAHTO MESS HELPER899 4929619900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 12 27,600
002697 Shri. SANDEEP  KUMAR ASSISTANT900 5245625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 6 29,600
002699 Shri. OM  NARAIN PERSONAL ASSISTANT901 7430835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 2 36,500
002700 Mr. SANTOSH KUMAR RANJAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR902 13382657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 11 77,500
002701 Dr. SUSHANT KUMAR MISHRA PROFESSOR903 375720144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
002703 Dr. BRISHTI  GUHA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR904 331820131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
002704 Mr. STEVEN JOHN BILUNG ASSISTANT905 6133625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 6 29,600
002705 Dr. HARISH S WANKHEDE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR906 18580857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 23 1,10,400
002706 Shri. MOHD. SABIR CHAUHAN SECTION OFFICER907 13352844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 15 68,000
002707 Ms SHALINI  PRUTHI SECTION OFFICER908 12976847600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 12 66,000
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002709 Prof. KEDAR  SINGH PROFESSOR909 300042144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002710 Shri. M PAUMINSANG GUITE ASSISTANT REGISTRAR910 15104867700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 10 88,400
002711 Smt. LESHIRU  TH. SECTION OFFICER911 10996847600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 12 66,000
002713 Mr. KAUSHAL KISHORE CHANDEL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR912 10554457700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 6 66,800
002714 Prof. BRINDA  BOSE PROFESSOR913 397904144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
002715 Shri. VINOD  KUMAR SECTION OFFICER914 10996847600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 12 66,000
002716 Shri. AMIT RICHARD TOPPO ASSISTANT915 6133625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 6 29,600
002717 Shri. DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY SECTION OFFICER916 10996847600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 12 66,000
002720 Prof. S K ACHARYA PROFESSOR917 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002721 Shri. FAYAZ  MOHAMMAD JANITOR918 6490818000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 20 31,500
002723 Dr. BUDDHA  SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR919 15326057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 16 89,800
002726 Smt. MEENAKSHI  BHARDWAJ SECTION OFFICER920 12619647600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 11 64,100
002727 Shri. SANJEEV KUMAR SEJWAL OFFICE ATTENDANT921 6960819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 19 34,000
002728 Shri. RAJEEV  KUMAR OFFICE ATTENDANT922 5782819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 18 33,000
002729 Shri. SOURABH KUMAR RAI SANITARY INSPECTOR923 7252235400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 7 42,300
002730 Dr. (Mrs) SHIVA  KANAUJIA DEPUTY LIBRARIAN924 337112144200-218200 Level: 14T Index: 7 1,72,200
002731 Ms ELIZABETH  NGADE SECTION OFFICER925 10112044900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 11 60,400
002733 Prof. B S BALAJI PROFESSOR926 354852144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002734 Prof. RAJESH  MISHRA PROFESSOR927 308732144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
002735 Dr. CHANDRAN  USHA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR928 14931068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 9 87,300
002737 Shri. PLABON  BORAH SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT929 10344835400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 14 52,000
002738 Ms SANDESHA  RAYAPA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR930 14620257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 14 84,700
002739 Dr. GARIMA  DALAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR931 233628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
002740 Shri. PANKAJ SINGH PARIHAR JR ENGINEER E932 8547844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 5 50,500
002741 Shri. RAMESH CHANDRA VESHVAKARMA ASSISTANT ENGINEER933 12619647600-151100 Level: 08 Index: 11 64,100
002742 Shri. P NAGESH RAO SECTION OFFICER934 8547844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 5 50,500
002743 Ms RASHMI  SINHA TECHNICAL ASSISTANT935 8521235400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 7 42,300
002744 Shri. GAJRAJ  VISHWAKARMA LAB ATTENDANT936 4392418000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 11 24,200
002748 Ms SALONI  LADWAL PERSONAL ASSISTANT937 8295635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 6 41,100
002749 Ms PRIYA  RAO PERSONAL ASSISTANT938 8521235400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 7 42,300
002750 Shri. HEIGRUJAM MANGLEM SINGH ASSISTANT ARCHIVIST939 10062844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 5 50,500
002751 Mr. YOGESH  KUMAR PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT940 8547844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 5 50,500
002753 Mr. NILESH KUMAR DUTTA SECTION OFFICER941 10062844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 5 50,500
002754 Mr. SAHIINII  LANA SECTION OFFICER942 10396444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 12 62,200
002755 Mr. ANAND SINGH BISHT SECTION OFFICER943 10946444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 8 55,200
002758 Dr. NUPUR  CHOWDHURY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR944 14915257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 15 87,200
002759 Dr. GHAZALA  JAMIL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR945 17531257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 15 87,200
002761 Dr. DEBABRATA  PAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR946 19718479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 12 1,10,400
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002762 Dr. PAWAN KUMAR JOSHI PROFESSOR947 358632144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002764 Prof. P  PUNEETH PROFESSOR948 365192144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
002765 Dr. SUNEEL  KATERIYA PROFESSOR949 300042144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002767 Dr. AMITABH  SINGH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR950 343196131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
002768 Shri. SUNIL  KUMAR PRIVATE SECRETARY951 11266044900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 9 56,900
002769 Shri. MOVEEN  KUMAR PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT952 10062844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 5 50,500
002770 Dr. JYOTI DINESHRAO BHOSALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR953 14915257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 15 87,200
002771 Prof. CHIRASHREE  DASGUPTA PROFESSOR954 421592144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002774 Smt. ANAMIKA  LOYAL SYSTEMS ANALYST955 14299067700-208700 Level: 11 Index: 8 83,300
002775 Ms SUNITA  TOPPO PRIVATE SECRETARY956 15383244900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 20 78,800
002777 Dr. ANAND  RANGANATHAN PROFESSOR957 354852144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002778 Smt. SWARAN MANJUSHA HEMBRAM SR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT958 7252235400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 7 42,300
002780 Dr. PRASHANT  KUMAR SECTION OFFICER959 8784844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 6 52,000
002781 Dr. MD AKRAM NAWAZ ASSISTANT PROFESSOR960 15768468900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 11 92,600
002783 Ms POONAM  YADAV SECTION OFFICER961 10062844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 5 50,500
002785 Shri. PRAMOD  KUMAR SECTION OFFICER962 9290444900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 8 55,200
002786 Dr. SOUVIK  BHATTACHARJEE ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR963 343196131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
002790 Dr. JUBILEE  SHANGREI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR964 15707657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 11 77,500
002791 Prof. RAKHEE  BHATTACHARJEE PROFESSOR965 365192144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
002792 Prof. DWAIPAYAN  BHATTACHARYA PROFESSOR966 421592144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002793 Dr. THONGKHOLAL  HAOKIP ASSISTANT PROFESSOR967 16195057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 18 95,300
002794 Dr. PRADEEP KUMAR CHOUDHURY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR968 15341868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 10 89,900
002795 Dr. PRIYADA SHRIDHAR PADHYE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR969 15341868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 10 89,900
002796 Dr. GOUS MASHKOOR KHAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR970 13382657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 11 77,500
002797 Shri. PRAVEEN KUMAR BHATI CMO H C971 21209078800-209200 Level: 12 Index: 6 91,400
002798 Dr. PAPIA SEN GUPTA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR972 25897279800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 18 1,31,700
002801 Prof. SATISH  CHAND PROFESSOR973 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002802 Dr. NONICA  DATTA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR974 307310131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 13 1,87,300
002803 Dr. RAJ  YADAV ASSISTANT PROFESSOR975 15341868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 10 89,900
002804 Dr. VRUSHAL TRIMBAK GHOBLE ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR976 218988131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 1 1,31,400
002805 Dr. S  GUNASEKARAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR977 18091068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 16 1,07,300
002806 Dr. SURESH  R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR978 15341868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 10 89,900
002807 Dr. ELUMALAI  KANNAN PROFESSOR979 357132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002808 Dr. AMIT  THORAT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR980 14915257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 15 87,200
002809 Ms POONAM  TIWARI JR ASSISTANT TYPIST981 4550419900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 9 25,200
002811 Dr. SANTANA  KHANIKAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR982 14915257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 15 87,200
002812 Dr. GAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR983 17531257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 15 87,200
002814 Shri. LOKENDRA KUMAR LAB ATTENDANT984 5174819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 8 24,500
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002815 Shri. GAJANAND TIWARI LAB ATTENDANT985 5174819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 8 24,500
002816 Shri. SUJAN KRISHNA MISTRI LAB ATTENDANT986 4392418000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 11 24,200
002817 Shri. VED PRAKASH LAB ATTENDANT987 4439819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 8 24,500
002818 Prof. AMAL CHANDRA MONDAL PROFESSOR988 354852144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002819 Dr. SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR989 419524131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 18 2,17,100
002820 Dr. SHIKHA JHINGAN ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR990 343196131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
002822 Prof. MUKESH  JAIN PROFESSOR991 354852144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002823 Dr. RAVIPRASAD  NARAYANAN ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR992 290246131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
002824 Prof. MADAN  MOHAN PROFESSOR993 354852144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002825 Prof. GARIMA  SRIVASTAVA PROFESSOR994 346020144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 14 2,11,800
002826 Prof. SHAKTI  KUMAR PROFESSOR995 365192144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
002828 Dr. PUNAM  KUMARI PROFESSOR996 375720144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
002830 Prof. AJMER SINGH KAJAL PROFESSOR997 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002831 Dr. SAMEENA  HAMEED PROFESSOR998 267810144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 5 1,62,300
002832 Shri. PANKAJ DHONDIBA PANDIT LAB ATTENDANT999 5008619900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 8 24,500
002833 Dr. ARNAB  BHATTACHERJEE ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1000 252010131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
002834 Dr. FAUZAN  ABRAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1001 15341868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 10 89,900
002835 Dr. SAURABH  ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1002 343196131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
002836 Prof. INDRANI ROY CHOWDHURY PROFESSOR1003 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
002837 Prof. MAHENDRA PRATAP RANA PROFESSOR1004 343476144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002839 Prof. BINDU PURI PROFESSOR1005 326744144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
002840 Dr. PURVA  YADAV ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1006 18596668900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 17 1,10,500
002841 Prof. MINAKETAN  BEHERA PROFESSOR1007 354852144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002842 Dr. ANAMITRA  ROYCHOWDHURY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1008 22513279800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 13 1,13,700
002844 Dr. KALI  CHITTIBABU ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1009 16653279800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 8 98,200
002845 Ms KUSUM  JOSHI PERSONAL ASSISTANT1010 12976844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 14 66,000
002846 Dr. MD TAUHEED KHAN ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1011 343196131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
002847 Dr. SURYANANDINI  NARAIN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1012 18038868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 10 89,900
002848 Dr. PARTHO  DATTA PROFESSOR1013 421592144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002849 Ms RASHMI  GAUR SECTION OFFICER1014 9780844900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 4 49,000
002852 Dr. MANOJ  VERMA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1015 14915257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 15 87,200
002855 Smt. PARVESH  RANI GROUP C MULTI TASKING1016 4439819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 8 24,500
002856 Smt. SUMAN  KUMARI LAB ATTENDANT1017 4439819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 8 24,500
002858 Shri. VIKRAM  SINGH SAFAI KARAMCHARI1018 4631318000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 10 23,500
002860 Prof. SUSHAMA MADDIPATI MURTY PROFESSOR1019 375720144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
002861 Dr. TEIBORLANG T KHARSYNTIEW ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1020 17127268900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 14 1,01,200
002862 Smt. RASHMI  SAFAI KARAMCHARI1021 5174819900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 8 24,500
002863 Shri. ISHWAR CHAND LAB ATTENDANT1022 4392418000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 11 24,200

27 41/Page No.-



S# EMP ID NAME OF EMPLOYEE DESIGNATION GROSSBASICPAY SCALE

002864 Prof. SAPNA RATAN SHAH PROFESSOR1023 300042144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002866 Dr. APRAJITA  KASHYAP ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1024 306348131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 7 1,56,900
002874 Dr. SHANDAR  AHMAD PROFESSOR1025 317580144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
002875 Prof. ROSY  SINGH PROFESSOR1026 354852144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002876 Prof. SMITA  SIRKER PROFESSOR1027 354852144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002877 Prof. SANDIP KUMAR MISHRA PROFESSOR1028 344888144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 8 1,77,400
002880 Shri. ROHIT  SINGH LAB ATTENDANT1029 4392418000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 11 24,200
002881 Dr. RANJEETA  DUTTA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1030 343196131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
002882 Dr. LIPI BISWAS SEN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1031 15707657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 11 77,500
002883 Prof. SHONALEEKA  KAUL PROFESSOR1032 354852144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002889 Prof. SHAILJA  SINGH PROFESSOR1033 365192144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
002890 Dr. NEMTHIANNGAI  GUITE ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1034 284188131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 10 1,71,400
002891 Prof. PAUTHANG  HAOKIP PROFESSOR1035 291668144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 8 1,77,400
002892 Prof. BRAJESH KUMAR PANDEY RECTOR1036 349253144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
002893 Prof. GOPAL LAL MEENA PROFESSOR1037 344888144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 8 1,77,400
002896 Dr. KARUNAKAR  KAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1038 265740131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 2 1,35,300
002898 Prof. RATNESHWER  PROFESSOR1039 271760144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 4 1,57,600
002899 Dr. TAPAN KUMAR BIHARI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1040 14520257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 14 84,700
002901 Mr. GOPAL  RAM ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1041 15462857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 13 82,200
002902 Dr. ARIHANT KUMAR VARDHAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1042 17550068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 9 87,300
002903 Dr. RAMOVATAR  MEENA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1043 15131068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 9 87,300
002904 Dr. KISHORE  VADTHYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1044 14536068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 8 84,800
002905 Dr. SANJEEV  SHARMA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1045 234628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
002907 Dr. KHANGEMBAM ROMESH SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1046 14125257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 13 82,200
002908 Dr. REETA SONY AL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1047 240264131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
002909 Dr. MANISH KUMAR BARNWAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1048 15541868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 10 89,900
002910 Dr. ANUSHREE  ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1049 14861657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
002912 Dr. PRAVESH  KUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1050 14736068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 8 84,800
002913 Dr. MOHAMMAD  AJMAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1051 14736068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 8 84,800
002914 Prof. SUDHEER PRATAP SINGH PROFESSOR1052 311418144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
002916 Prof. ARUN SIDRAM KHARAT PROFESSOR1053 358132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
002917 Shri. KEVIJALIE  SYSTEMS ANALYST1054 14504456100-177500 Level: 10 Index: 9 71,100
002918 Dr. MANOJ  KUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1055 13398468900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 8 84,800
002919 Dr. KRISHNAN  RAJKUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1056 15726468900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 5 77,600
002920 Dr. HEMANT RITTURAJ KUSHWAHA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1057 14861657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
002921 Dr. AMIT KUMAR MISHRA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1058 14325257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 13 82,200
002922 Prof. USHA  MINA PROFESSOR1059 347388144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 8 1,77,400
002923 Dr. PRANAV  KUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1060 14325257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 13 82,200
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002924 Prof. VANDANA  MISHRA PROFESSOR1061 299016144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 3 1,53,000
002925 Dr. ANUJA  ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1062 15115257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 15 87,200
002926 Dr. NAGENDRA  SHREENIWAS ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1063 252010131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
002927 Dr. ABHISHEKA  BANSAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1064 17061257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 14 84,700
002929 Dr. JAIKHLONG  BASUMATARY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1065 14325257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 13 82,200
002930 Dr. BIRENDRA NATH PRASAD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1066 21911668900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 17 1,10,500
002931 Shri. RAKESH KUMAR YADAV ASSISTANT DIRECTOR PE1067 15341868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 10 89,900
002932 Dr. MALKHAN  SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1068 15131068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 9 87,300
002933 Prof. MANOJ KUMAR JENA PROFESSOR1069 335112144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 7 1,72,200
002934 Dr. PRAKASHA CHANDRA SAHOO ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1070 12871657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
002935 Dr. RAHUL  RAJ ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1071 14720257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 14 84,700
002936 Smt. HANSI  BISHT MESS HELPER1072 3815718000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 9 22,800
002937 Smt. ANITA  DEVI MESS HELPER1073 3815718000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 9 22,800
002938 Smt. MINATI  BAISHYA OFFICE ATTENDANT1074 3815718000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 9 22,800
002939 Dr. ASHEESH  KUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1075 13582657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 11 77,500
002949 Shri. GAGANDEEP  SINGH DEPUTY REGISTRAR1076 256904123100-215900 Level: 13 Index: 3 1,30,600
002952 Shri. MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1077 16210868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 12 95,400
002954 Dr. AKHTAR  ALAM ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1078 14141068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 7 82,300
002955 Shri. DINAMANI  ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1079 13398468900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 5 77,600
002957 Dr. ZAR  NIGAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1080 16610068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 7 82,300
002958 Dr. AMIT  KUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1081 15541868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 10 89,900
002959 Dr. ANSHU  JOSHI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1082 14341068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 7 82,300
002960 Dr. SNEHA  ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1083 13946057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
002961 Dr. YOGESH KUMAR RAI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1084 13746057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
002962 Mr. SANJAY KUMAR JHA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1085 12008057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 7 68,800
002963 Mr. RADHA MOHAN MEENA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1086 20144479800-211500 Level: 12T Index: 9 1,01,100
002965 Mr. NIKUNJ  MAKWANA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1087 12687468900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 3 73,100
002966 Dr. VIKRAM  BANSAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1088 6207957700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 36,039
002967 Dr. ABHIMANYU KUMAR SHARMA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1089 12981657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 4 63,000
002968 Mr. ABHIJEET  DWIVEDI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1090 12208057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 7 68,800
002969 Dr. DEEP NARAYAN PANDEY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1091 15115257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 15 87,200
002970 Dr. SAURABH KUMAR SHARMA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1092 14341068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 7 82,300
002971 Dr. SAKSHI  SHARMA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1093 13746057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
002976 Dr. MUKESH KUMAR GILUKA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1094 14141068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 7 82,300
002977 Dr. VANIKI JOSHI LOHANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1095 15131068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 9 87,300
002978 Dr. AYUSHI  BARTHWAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1096 14141068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 7 82,300
002979 Dr. SUDHAKAR  VADDI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1097 13946057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
002980 Dr. VIJENDER  SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1098 17801268900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 15 1,04,200
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002981 Dr. MUKESH  KUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1099 13746057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
002982 Dr. SHAHBAZ  AMIL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1100 16610068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 7 82,300
002983 Ms SHRUTI  AGNIHOTRI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1101 12558457700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 6 66,800
002984 Dr. VIRENDRA  SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1102 13746057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
002985 Dr. JYOTI  ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1103 16140057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
002986 Dr. RAM PRAVESH KUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1104 13746057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
002988 Dr. MD AKHLAQUE AZAD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1105 16610068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 7 82,300
002989 Dr. VEERAGONI  SHIRISHA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1106 13946057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
002990 Dr. RENU  SAIN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1107 16140057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
002991 Dr. VAISHALI  KRISHNA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1108 13746057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
002992 Dr. GYANENDRA KUMAR SANTOSH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1109 13746057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
002993 Dr. SANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1110 14141068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 7 82,300
002994 Dr. ABHISHEK  SRIVASTAVA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1111 13746057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
002995 Dr. GAYETTRI  DIXIT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1112 12208057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 7 68,800
002996 Dr. ASHWANI KUMAR TIWARI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1113 13746057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
002997 Dr. PRERANA  MUKHERJEE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1114 16610068900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 7 82,300
002999 Dr. PHIRMI  BODO ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1115 14720257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 14 84,700
003000 Dr. ANAMIKA  ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1116 13946057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
003001 Dr. VIKAS  YADAV ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1117 258408131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 1 1,31,400
003002 Prof. BINAYA RANJAN PANDA PROFESSOR1118 299016144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 3 1,53,000
003003 Prof. SANDEEP SAXENA PROFESSOR1119 375720144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
003004 Dr. RASHMINI ANIL KOPARKAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1120 16140057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
003005 Prof. UMESH CHAND SINGH YADAV PROFESSOR1121 335112144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 7 1,72,200
003007 Prof. KASHYAP KUMAR DUBEY PROFESSOR1122 310732144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
003008 Dr. SAKTI PRASAD SRICHANDAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1123 13746057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
003009 Dr. DEEPAK  SHARMA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1124 16158868900-205500 Level: 11T Index: 6 79,900
003010 Dr. LAXMAN KUMAR BEHERA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1125 297700131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
003011 Dr. NARESH KUMAR VERMA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1126 13382657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 11 77,500
003012 Dr. GAURAV  TYAGI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1127 15707657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 11 77,500
003013 Dr. ANKUR  YADAV ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1128 15707657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 11 77,500
003014 Prof. RABINDRANATH  MANUKONDA PROFESSOR1129 375720144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
003015 Dr. ALOK KUMAR SINGH JHA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1130 13382657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 11 77,500
003016 Dr. PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1131 297700131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
003017 Prof. SHUCHI  YADAV PROFESSOR1132 307664144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 4 1,57,600
003019 Dr. LOKESH  JINDAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1133 297700131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
003020 Ms AAYUSHI  KETKAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1134 11892057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 6 66,800
003021 Prof. AMIT  RAI PROFESSOR1135 307664144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 4 1,57,600
003022 Dr. GEETANJALI  BATRA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1136 297700131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
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003023 Dr. ANKIT  CHAUDHARY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1137 252010131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
003024 Prof. PAWAN KUMAR KULRIYA PROFESSOR1138 262384144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 4 1,57,600
003025 Prof. VINAY KUMAR RAO PROFESSOR1139 354852144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
003026 Dr. PRIYA  GUPTA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1140 297700131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
003027 Dr. ARVIND PITHABHAI ARAHANT ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1141 297700131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
003028 Prof. ARVIND  KUMAR PROFESSOR1142 325712144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 6 1,67,200
003029 Prof. RAM PRASAD PRAJAPATI PROFESSOR1143 307664144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 4 1,57,600
003030 Dr. PRASANTA  SAHOO ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1144 309076131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
003032 Prof. PRAVEEN KUMAR VERMA PROFESSOR1145 354852144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
003033 Dr. ATUL  KUMAR PROFESSOR1146 326744144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
003034 Prof. RAJEEV SIJARIYA PROFESSOR1147 128217144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 5 81,150
003035 Dr. ARVIND  KUMAR PROFESSOR1148 325712144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 6 1,67,200
003036 Dr. SHILPI  AGARWAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1149 15707657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 11 77,500
003037 Prof. PANKAJ  THAKUR PROFESSOR1150 317664144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 4 1,57,600
003038 Dr. ANANDA KUMAR SARKAR PROFESSOR1151 277552144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 6 1,67,200
003039 Dr. PALLAVI  SOMVANSHI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1152 254010131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
003040 Prof. MANISH  KUMAR PROFESSOR1153 277552144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 6 1,67,200
003041 Prof. RAM  SAGAR PROFESSOR1154 316500144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 5 1,62,300
003042 Prof. PIYUSH PRATAP SINGH PROFESSOR1155 262384144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 4 1,57,600
003043 Prof. RANVIJAY  PROFESSOR1156 262384144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 4 1,57,600
003044 Dr. BRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1157 297700131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
003045 Prof. JAJATI KESHARI PATTNAIK PROFESSOR1158 397904144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 13 2,05,600
003046 Dr. VIJAY KUMAR GOEL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1159 297700131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
003048 Dr. VIJAY PAL SINGH RAWAT ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1160 254010131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
003049 Smt. LAKSHMI  J GROUP C MULTI TASKING1161 4142518000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 6 20,900
003050 Shri. RAVI  KUMAR GROUP C MULTI TASKING1162 3515518000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 6 20,900
003051 Prof. VIR BAHADUR SINGH PROFESSOR1163 375720144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 11 1,93,800
003052 Prof. MANJU  KHARI PROFESSOR1164 273760144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 4 1,57,600
003056 Mr. RAM AKBAL VERMA COOK1165 8502425500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 18 42,200
003060 Prof. SANTISHREE DHULIPUDI PANDIT VICE CHANCELLOR1166 343050210000-210000 Level: 17T Index: 1 2,10,000
003061 Smt. RENU  ASSISTANT1167 5362825500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 1 25,500
003062 Smt. GAYTRI RAO JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1168 4292919900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 4 21,700
003063 Smt. POLY  KHATUN GROUP C MULTI TASKING1169 3325918000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 4 19,700
003064 Shri. ROHIT  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1170 3641919900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 4 21,700
003065 Dr. NAVENDU  SHEKHAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1171 14861657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
003066 Dr. UMESH KUMAR KHUTE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1172 12671657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
003067 Dr. SUMAN  KUMAR FINANCE OFFICER1173 281319144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 5 1,62,300
003069 Dr. ANKIT KUMAR JAISWAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1174 12671657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
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003070 Dr. RAJU L CHOWHAN ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1175 238264131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003071 Dr. DEVINDER  KAUR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1176 14861657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
003072 Dr. SACHIN BALKRUSHNA JADHAV ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1177 281344131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003073 Dr. OM PRAKASH MEENA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1178 14861657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
003074 Dr. VIKAS  MITTAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1179 14861657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
003075 Dr. RAKESH KUMAR SAROJ ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1180 14861657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
003076 Dr. ARVIND  KUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1181 18020057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 16 89,800
003077 Dr. QAMAR  HAIDER ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1182 12671657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
003078 Dr. AJEET KUMAR SAHOO ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1183 281344131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003079 Dr. MD MUDDASSIR QUAMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1184 238264131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003080 Dr. SUMAN  DAS ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1185 11091657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 4 63,000
003081 Dr. RASHMI RANI ANAND ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1186 14861657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
003082 Dr. ARAVIND BALAJI YELERY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1187 240264131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003083 Dr. JEEVANANDAM  S ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1188 15526057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 16 89,800
003084 Dr. TITLI BASU ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1189 238264131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003085 Dr. ARCHANA  KUMARI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1190 281344131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003086 Dr. RAVI RAMESHCHANDRA SHUKLA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1191 240264131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003087 Dr. ASHWINI KUMAR ARYA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1192 281344131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003088 Dr. NEHA  PARAS ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1193 12871657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
003089 Dr. C LALMUAN SANG KIMI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1194 240264131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003090 Ms LESHUNI  ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1195 11091657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 4 63,000
003091 Dr. NASIB  ALI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1196 12871657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
003092 Dr. RITURAJ  SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1197 14861657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
003093 Dr. KETHAVATH KRANTHI KUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1198 12671657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
003094 Prof. SRINIVASU BATHULA PROFESSOR1199 325712144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 6 1,67,200
003095 Dr. PRAMOD  KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1200 281344131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003096 Shri. SAHIB  KAPOOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1201 13696057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 6 66,800
003097 Dr. VINAY KUMAR GUPTA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1202 240264131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003098 Dr. ARVIND PRATAP SINGH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1203 281344131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003099 Dr. RAVI KUMAR UMRAO ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1204 281344131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003100 Dr. BIKRAM SEN SAHU ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1205 12339857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 8 70,900
003101 Dr. RAKESH KUMAR MEENA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1206 16140057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 12 79,800
003102 Dr. PUSHPENDRA  KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1207 281344131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003103 Dr. JYOTI SINGH KIRAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1208 11291657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 4 63,000
003104 Dr. MANOJ  SHARMA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1209 281344131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003105 Mr. SANDIP KUMAR SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1210 12871657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 9 73,000
003106 Prof. HIMANSHU PRASAD ROY PROFESSOR1211 421592144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
003107 Dr. PUSHPENDRA  SINGH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1212 281344131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
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003108 Dr. JASRAJ  MEENA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1213 281344131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003109 Dr. ABHIMANYU SINGH ARHA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1214 240264131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003110 Dr. BHUPENDRA  CHAUDHARY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1215 333608131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 10 1,71,400
003114 Dr. SARASWATI  KERKETTA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1216 240264131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003115 Dr. VINEET  PRAKASH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1217 240264131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003116 Dr. J.  JEGANAATHAN ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1218 240264131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003117 Dr. GOVIND KUMAR INAKHIYA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1219 297700131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 6 1,52,300
003118 Dr. SANGMESH  ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1220 233628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003119 Prof. PRAVEEN KUMAR PATHAK PROFESSOR1221 299016144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 3 1,53,000
003120 Prof. VINAY SHANKAR PRASAD SINHA PROFESSOR1222 299016144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 3 1,53,000
003121 Dr. PREETI  ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1223 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003122 Prof. RAVI  SHEKHAR PROFESSOR1224 409560144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 14 2,11,800
003123 Prof. PARDEEP  SINGH PROFESSOR1225 356132144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 15 2,18,200
003124 Prof. NATARAJU  ADARASUPALLY PROFESSOR1226 386624144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
003125 Dr. ATRAYEE  SAHA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1227 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003126 Dr. MAUHAR SINGH MEENA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1228 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003127 Prof. VIMAL  KHAWAS PROFESSOR1229 316500144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 5 1,62,300
003129 Prof. RAJESH KUMAR JANGIR PROFESSOR1230 299016144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 3 1,53,000
003130 Dr. ANANTA SWARUP BIJENDRA DE GURUNASSISTANT PROFESSOR1231 12643257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 3 61,200
003131 Prof. RAMESH  SALIAN PROFESSOR1232 299016144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 3 1,53,000
003132 Dr. SEEMA  SANGITA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1233 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003133 Dr. VIBHUSHAN  SUBBA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1234 12643257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 3 61,200
003134 Dr. GADDE  OMPRASAD ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1235 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003135 Prof. KOMOL  SINGHA PROFESSOR1236 354852144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 9 1,82,700
003136 Dr. RAMYA RANJAN PATEL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1237 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003137 Dr. SUJITH  K ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1238 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003138 Prof. SHEKHAR  MALLICK PROFESSOR1239 325712144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 6 1,67,200
003139 Dr. RATHEESH  RADHAKRISHNAN ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1240 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003140 Dr. ANUPAMA  NAMBURU ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1241 233628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003141 Dr. EKTA  RAI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1242 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003142 Prof. DHANANJAI KUMAR PANDEY PROFESSOR1243 365192144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 10 1,88,200
003143 Dr. RAJEEV  KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1244 363500131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 13 1,87,300
003144 Dr. PRADIP KUMAR PARIDA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1245 343196131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
003145 Dr. POONGUZHALI  N ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1246 234628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003146 Dr. MULUKOTH  SRINIVASNAIK ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1247 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003147 Prof. SHANTESH KUMAR SINGH PROFESSOR1248 316500144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 5 1,62,300
003148 Dr. SHUBH  GUPTA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1249 14466857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 8 70,900
003149 Dr. BHARATEE BHUSANA DASH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1250 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
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003150 Prof. SIGAMANI  PANNEER PROFESSOR1251 344888144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 8 1,77,400
003151 Dr. ANKITA  DUTTA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1252 12643257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 3 61,200
003152 Dr. PERVEZ  AHMED ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1253 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003153 Prof. MOHAR  DASCHAUDHURI PROFESSOR1254 255116144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 3 1,53,000
003154 Dr. ANU  KUMARI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1255 14466857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 8 70,900
003155 Dr. JYOTIRMAYEE  TUDU ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1256 233628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003157 Dr. KRISHNA MOHAN PANDEY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1257 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003158 Dr. APARAJITA  BHATTACHARYA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1258 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003159 Dr. YOGENDRA  MEENA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1259 15707657700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 11 77,500
003160 Dr. KUNWER SINGH MATHUR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1260 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003161 Dr. SURAJ  MAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1261 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003162 Dr. RAHUL  MISHRA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1262 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003163 Dr. SHREYA  GAIKWAD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1263 12643257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 3 61,200
003164 Shri. ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH SECTION OFFICER1264 9517644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 3 47,600
003165 Shri. RAHUL  PANWAR CARTOGRAPHIC ASSISTANT1265 5466829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 3 31,000
003166 Shri. DEEPAK  SHARMA ENGINEERING ATTENDANT E1266 3249118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003167 Dr. RAVI  KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1267 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003168 Dr. RAVI  VERMA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1268 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003169 Shri. ABHISHEK  KATARIA SPORTS ASSISTANT1269 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003170 Dr. B R ALAMELU ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1270 11944857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 3 61,200
003171 Shri. PARTH  TYAGI COMPUTER OPERATOR1271 7637635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 3 37,600
003172 Shri. DEVENDRA KUMAR VERMA SECTION OFFICER1272 9517644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 3 47,600
003173 Shri. NAEEM  ASSISTANT ENGINEER1273 9827644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 10 58,600
003174 Shri. SUNIL KUMAR SINGH ENGINEERING ATTENDANT C1274 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003175 Shri. CHANDRA JEET YADAV ENGINEERING ATTENDANT C1275 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003176 Shri. PRACHAL  SHARMA SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT1276 5466829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 3 31,000
003177 Shri. BIRENDRA  KUMAR PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT1277 7637635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 3 37,600
003178 Ms MANISHA  SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT1278 6396829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 3 31,000
003179 Shri. SANJAY  PAL SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT1279 6396829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 3 31,000
003180 Shri. JAGDISH  KUMAR SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT1280 8051225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 16 39,800
003181 Shri. SURYA  PRAKASH SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT1281 5466829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 3 31,000
003182 Shri. BABU LAL PRAJAPAT ENGINEERING ATTENDANT C1282 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003183 Shri. MAJHAR  IMAM ENGINEERING ATTENDANT E1283 3822118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003184 Shri. KESHAV PRASAD SHARMA ENGINEERING ATTENDANT E1284 3249118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003185 Dr. KUMAR  PRANAW ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1285 274448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003186 Shri. RAHUL  SINGH ENGINEERING ATTENDANT E1286 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003187 Dr. ASMA  KOUSER ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1287 12539857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 8 70,900
003188 Dr. LOVEY  SRIVASTAVA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1288 14466857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 8 70,900
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003189 Dr. ABDUL  QUDDOOS ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1289 343196131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 11 1,76,500
003190 Dr. RISHI KUMAR SHARMA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1290 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003191 Dr. LAKSHMI KUMAR TV ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1291 233628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003192 Shri. AJAY  VERMA JUNIOR TRANSLATION OFFICER1292 7637635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 3 37,600
003193 Dr. PAWAN  KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1293 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003194 Smt. ADARSHIKA  GUPTA SR ASSISTANT1294 7637635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 3 37,600
003195 Shri. KIRODI LAL MALI ENGINEERING ATTENDANT E1295 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003196 Shri. AJAY  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1296 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003197 Shri. MANJEET  SHARMA JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1297 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003198 Shri. MD  AMIR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1298 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003199 Shri. ASHISH  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1299 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003200 Shri. KAPIL  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1300 3771719900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003201 Shri. KULDEEP  MAURYA JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1301 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003202 Shri. DHIRAJ  KUMAR JR ENGINEER E1302 6946235400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 3 37,600
003203 Shri. KAUSHAL  MALIK JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1303 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003204 Shri. MUKESH  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1304 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003205 Shri. PRINCE  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1305 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003206 Shri. PREMJEET  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1306 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003207 Shri. AMARJEET  ENGINEERING ATTENDANT E1307 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003209 Shri. AMIT  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1308 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003210 Ms SAROJ  YADAV JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1309 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003211 Shri. RAHUL  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1310 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003212 Mr. RAVI  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1311 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003213 Shri. ANKIT  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1312 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003214 Shri. AJAY  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1313 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003215 Shri. RAJA RAM GURJAR ENGINEERING ATTENDANT E1314 3822118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003216 Shri. RAHUL  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1315 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003218 Shri. KISHAN LAL SAINI SECTION OFFICER1316 8089644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 3 47,600
003219 Shri. SAHIL  RAWAT ENGINEERING ATTENDANT C1317 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003220 Shri. PANKAJ KUMAR CHAUBEY JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1318 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003222 Shri. DINESH  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1319 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003223 Shri. SAHIL  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1320 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003224 Shri. SRAVAN  YADAV JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1321 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003225 Shri. RAKESH  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1322 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003226 Shri. SUJEET  DAHIYA JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1323 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003227 Ms SWEETY  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1324 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003228 Ms ANJALI  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1325 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003229 Ms MANISHA  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1326 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
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003230 Ms SUMAN  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1327 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003231 Ms KIRAN  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1328 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003232 Ms POONAM  SAHARAN JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1329 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003233 Shri. RAJENDRA  KHOJA JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1330 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003234 Shri. DEVENDER  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1331 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003235 Shri. MANISH  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1332 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003236 Shri. SHUBHAM  PRAJAPATI SR ASSISTANT1333 6509635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 3 37,600
003238 Shri. RAJESH  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1334 3760419900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003239 Shri. SOURAV  RANA JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1335 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003240 Shri. NIKHIL  DAHIYA JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1336 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003241 Shri. ANOOP SINGH MEENA JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1337 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003242 Shri. NITIN  YADAV JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1338 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003243 Shri. ARVIND  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1339 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003245 Shri. ANKIT  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1340 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003246 Shri. HITESH  VERMA JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1341 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003248 Shri. SHOBHIT  BAUDH JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1342 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003249 Shri. ASHUTOSH  TIWARI JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1343 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003250 Ms SANJU  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1344 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003251 Shri. SANDEEP KUMAR SETH JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1345 4393419900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003252 Shri. RAM  KARAN JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1346 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003253 Shri. SUBHASH  WIREMAN1347 4237821700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 3 23,100
003254 Shri. SUNIL  YADAV JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1348 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003255 Shri. TRENDRA  SINGH JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1349 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003258 Shri. AKSHAY  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1350 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003259 Shri. MITHLESH  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1351 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003260 Shri. GAURAV KUMAR JANGID SEMI PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT1352 6396829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 3 31,000
003261 Shri. ARVIND  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1353 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003262 Shri. PAWAN  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1354 3547119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003263 Ms TANNU  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1355 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003264 Shri. GOVIND  MESS HELPER1356 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003265 Shri. MANISH  RANA MESS HELPER1357 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003266 Shri. MANAN KUMAR PANDEY MESS HELPER1358 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003267 Shri. DABLU  PAL MESS HELPER1359 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003268 Shri. AMAR  CHANDRA MESS HELPER1360 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003269 Shri. BHAGAT  SINGH MESS HELPER1361 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003270 Shri. DINESH  YADAV MESS HELPER1362 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003271 Shri. SADDAM  KURAISHI MESS HELPER1363 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003272 Shri. PRASHANT  HAKLA MESS HELPER1364 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
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003273 Shri. SONU  RAJ MESS HELPER1365 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003274 Shri. NARENDRA  KUMAR MESS HELPER1366 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003275 Shri. ANURUDDH  KUMAR MESS HELPER1367 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003276 Shri. PINTU  SHARMA MESS HELPER1368 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003277 Ms POOJA  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1369 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003278 Shri. VIPIN  KUMAR WIREMAN1370 4236621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 3 23,100
003279 Shri. VINOD  PAHAL ENGINEERING ATTENDANT E1371 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003280 Shri. PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH ENGINEERING ATTENDANT E1372 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003281 Dr. RAJU  PARGHI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1373 233628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003282 Ms RAJNI  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1374 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003283 Shri. SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA MESS HELPER1375 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003284 Shri. RAJKUMAR  MESS HELPER1376 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003285 Shri. SHIVAM  DIXIT MESS HELPER1377 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003286 Shri. ABHIMANYU  MESS HELPER1378 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003287 Shri. ARJUN  KESARWANI MESS HELPER1379 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003288 Shri. MOHIT KUMAR JHA MESS HELPER1380 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003289 Shri. ASHISH  KUMAR MESS HELPER1381 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003290 Shri. VINOD KUMAR SAMARIYA MESS HELPER1382 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003291 Shri. MANISH  KUMAR MESS HELPER1383 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003292 Shri. AKSHAY  RAJPUT ASSISTANT REGISTRAR1384 12323656100-177500 Level: 10 Index: 3 59,500
003293 Shri. MOHIT  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1385 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003294 Shri. PRADEEP  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1386 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003295 Shri. SUMAN  SAURABH JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1387 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003297 Shri. MOHIT KUMAR YADAV JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1388 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003298 Shri. RAKHSHAN  JAMEEL JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1389 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003299 Shri. AMIT  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1390 3771719900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003302 Shri. RAVINDER  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1391 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003303 Shri. KULDEEP  JHAJHARIYA MESS HELPER1392 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003304 Shri. DEEPAK KUMAR RAJAK MESS HELPER1393 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003305 Shri. POORAN CHAND MEENA MESS HELPER1394 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003306 Shri. ARVIND KUMAR MEENA MESS HELPER1395 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003307 Shri. ANKIT  MAHLA MESS HELPER1396 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003308 Shri. GAURAV  MAAN MESS HELPER1397 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003309 Dr. SUDHIR  KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1398 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003310 Dr. JYOTSNA RAM VAIDYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1399 12304857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 2 59,400
003313 Shri. VIKAS  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1400 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003314 Shri. VINEET KUMAR MADDHESHIYA JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1401 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003317 Shri. IMRAN  ALI SR ASSISTANT1402 7637635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 3 37,600
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003318 Shri. MANUJ KUMAR SINGH SR ASSISTANT1403 7637635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 3 37,600
003319 Shri. H  THANGZION MESS HELPER1404 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003320 Shri. RAMFER  MESS HELPER1405 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003321 Shri. PRAMOD  KUMAR MESS HELPER1406 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003323 Ms POOJA  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1407 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003324 Shri. FARUK  AHMED MESS HELPER1408 4017418000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003325 Shri. MOHD MUSARRAT KHAN MESS HELPER1409 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003326 Dr. SUSHEEL KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1410 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003327 Dr. BHAGABAN  KISAN ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1411 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003328 Shri. ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH DEPUTY REGISTRAR1412 14346478800-209200 Level: 12 Index: 3 83,600
003329 Dr. SUSHMITA  RAJWAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1413 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003330 Prof. BANDANA  JHA PROFESSOR1414 285452144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 7 1,72,200
003331 Shri. AJEET  KUMAR MESS HELPER1415 3231118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003332 Dr. VINAI KUMAR SINGH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1416 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003333 Dr. AMIT  SINGH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1417 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003334 Shri. MADHUSUDAN  MEENA MESS HELPER1418 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003335 Dr. LAVISH KUMAR SINGH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1419 14466857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 8 70,900
003337 Shri. RAVINDRA  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1420 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003338 Shri. VED  PRAKASH SECTION OFFICER1421 9517644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 3 47,600
003339 Ms NAGMA  KHATUN ASSISTANT1422 5419425500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 3 27,100
003340 Shri. MOHIT  KUMAR LAB ASSISTANT1423 5663625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 3 27,100
003342 Shri. SANJU  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1424 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003343 Shri. SANU KUMAR SHARMA TECHNICAL ASSISTANT1425 6396829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 3 31,000
003344 Shri. AZMATULLAH  ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1426 14466857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 8 70,900
003345 Shri. AVANISH  KUMAR LAB ASSISTANT1427 5663625500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 3 27,100
003346 Shri. AMIT  KUMAR JR OPERATOR1428 6396829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 3 31,000
003347 Shri. VEERESHPRASAD  SAWADI ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN1429 12643257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 3 61,200
003348 Ms POOJA  SHARMA ASSISTANT REGISTRAR1430 10538656100-177500 Level: 10 Index: 3 59,500
003349 Shri. SURENDRA  SINGH SECTION OFFICER1431 9517644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 3 47,600
003351 Ms PARUL  SAINI STAFF NURSE1432 10642644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 3 47,600
003353 Shri. TAPAS  GUPTA ASSISTANT REGISTRAR1433 11107456100-177500 Level: 10 Index: 5 63,100
003355 Shri. LOKESH  KUMAR MESS HELPER1434 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003356 Shri. BANE SINGH MEENA DEPUTY REGISTRAR1435 14346478800-209200 Level: 12 Index: 3 83,600
003357 Shri. VINOD  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1436 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003358 Shri. PARAS  JAIN STATISTICAL ASSISTANT1437 6396829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 3 31,000
003359 Shri. VIKASH  SR ASSISTANT1438 7637635400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 3 37,600
003360 Shri. ROHIT  KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1439 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003361 Shri. DUGGAPU SURESH KUMAR JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1440 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
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003362 Dr. SHASHANK  VADLAMANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1441 14466857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 8 70,900
003363 Shri. SANJEEV  JR TECHNICIAN1442 4911621700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 3 23,100
003364 Shri. NADIMUL HAQUE SIDDIQUE SECTION OFFICER1443 9517644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 3 47,600
003365 Shri. RAVI  SHEKHAR JR OPERATOR1444 6396829200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 3 31,000
003367 Prof. ASHFAQ  AHMAD PROFESSOR1445 386624144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 12 1,99,600
003368 Shri. VINEET KUMAR BIZENIA SECTION OFFICER1446 9517644900-142400 Level: 07 Index: 3 47,600
003369 Shri. SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA MESS HELPER1447 3804118000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 3 19,100
003372 Dr. VARADA AVINASH SAMBHUS ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1448 278448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003373 Dr. MILIND SURESH DHAWARE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1449 12539857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 8 70,900
003374 Shri. ABHISHEK  CHAUDHARY SR ASSISTANT1450 8521235400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 7 42,300
003375 Dr. ABINAYA  MANIVANNAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1451 10807257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 3 61,200
003376 Prof. HRIDAY  NARAYAN PROFESSOR1452 299016144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 3 1,53,000
003377 Dr. CHRISTHU  DOSS ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1453 12643257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 3 61,200
003378 Dr. RAKTIM  PATAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1454 233628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003379 Dr. PRAKASH  KANOO ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1455 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003380 Dr. SUMAN  BENIWAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1456 10454257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 1 57,700
003381 Dr. SHILPEE  DUTT PROFESSOR1457 282472144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 1 1,44,200
003382 Dr. TSHERING CHONZOM BHUTIA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1458 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003383 Dr. SMITA  SONKER ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1459 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003384 Mr. ANANT PRABHAT JAWLA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1460 12643257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 3 61,200
003386 Dr. BENAY KUMAR RAY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1461 12643257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 3 61,200
003388 Dr. UMA  PURUSHOTHAMAN ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1462 233628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003389 Dr. KRISHNA  MURTHY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1463 12643257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 3 61,200
003390 Dr. SANDEEP  KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1464 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003391 Dr. SAMI AHMAD KHAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1465 11985257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 1 57,700
003392 Dr. ARIJIT  MALLICK ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1466 14072057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 7 68,800
003393 Dr. B  LAKSHMIPRIYA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1467 233628131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003394 Mrs. KOMAL  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1468 4180119900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 3 21,100
003395 Shri. NEERAJ  KUMAR SR SYSTEMS ANALYST1469 16854478800-209200 Level: 12 Index: 3 83,600
003396 Dr. RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1470 281344131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003397 Dr. DECHEN  BHUTIA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1471 11007257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 3 61,200
003398 Dr. MAKARANDA  BARIK ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1472 12643257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 3 61,200
003399 Dr. NISHANT  KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1473 273448131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 3 1,39,400
003400 Dr. VENU  PUVVADI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1474 12643257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 3 61,200
003401 Dr. DILESWAR  NAYAK ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1475 265740131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 2 1,35,300
003403 Dr. SHAYEQUA  TANZEEL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1476 10522857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 2 59,400
003404 Prof. NG. K. FRANCIS PROFESSOR1477 290556144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 2 1,48,500
003405 Dr. SOMESWAR RAO SAGURTHI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1478 265740131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 2 1,35,300
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003406 Dr. G. RENUKA DEVI ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1479 265740131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 2 1,35,300
003407 Shri. GYAN CHAND SAINI WIREMAN1480 4780021700-69100 Level: 03 Index: 2 22,400
003408 Shri. SACHIN  STENOGRAPHER1481 4724225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 2 26,300
003409 Shri. AMIT  SHARMA STENOGRAPHER1482 5513225500-81100 Level: 04 Index: 2 26,300
003410 Dr. RAJ  LAKSHMI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1483 12304857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 2 59,400
003411 Dr. AMPHU  TERANGPI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1484 10522857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 2 59,400
003412 Dr. SANJAY KUMAR SAROJ ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1485 14072057700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 7 68,800
003413 Shri. AAYUSH  SHARMA PERSONAL ASSISTANT1486 8070035400-112400 Level: 06 Index: 5 39,900
003414 Dr. MRINMOYEE  RAY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1487 265740131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 2 1,35,300
003415 Dr. DINESH  KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1488 265740131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 2 1,35,300
003416 Prof. MUDURU LACHHANA DORA PROFESSOR1489 290556144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 2 1,48,500
003417 Dr. PANKAJ KUMAR GIRI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1490 12304857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 2 59,400
003418 Shri. RANJEET  SAINI ENGINEERING ATTENDANT E1491 3709318000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 2 18,500
003419 Shri. BIRJU  SAINI ENGINEERING ATTENDANT C1492 3691318000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 2 18,500
003420 Shri. AMAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA MESS HELPER1493 3691318000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 2 18,500
003421 Shri. UMESH  CHANDER MESS HELPER1494 3691318000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 2 18,500
003422 Shri. SUSHIL  KUMAR MESS HELPER1495 3691318000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 2 18,500
003423 Ms SURBHI  YADAV STATISTICAL ASSISTANT1496 6227629200-92300 Level: 05 Index: 2 30,100
003424 Shri. DIPESH  PAWAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1497 12304857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 2 59,400
003425 Dr. MALA  SHIKHA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1498 265740131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 2 1,35,300
003426 Prof. SUKALPA  CHAKRABARTI PROFESSOR1499 290556144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 2 1,48,500
003427 Dr. SAYANTAN  MANDAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1500 281344131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 4 1,43,600
003428 Dr. STANZIN  DAWA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1501 12304857700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 2 59,400
003429 Dr. GOURI  DEY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1502 258408131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 1 1,31,400
003430 Dr. TANYA  SRIVASTAVA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1503 11985257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 1 57,700
003431 Dr. SAFINA  BEGUM ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1504 11985257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 1 57,700
003432 Dr. LAKSHMI  PRIYA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1505 218988131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 1 1,31,400
003433 Ms ARTI  JR ASSISTANT TYPIST1506 3954519900-63200 Level: 02 Index: 1 19,900
003434 Prof. KETAVATH KUMAR NAIK PROFESSOR1507 282472144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 1 1,44,200
003435 Dr. ANIL  KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1508 218988131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 1 1,31,400
003436 Ms CHAMPA  DEVI GROUP C MULTI TASKING1509 3057318000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 1 18,000
003437 Shri. NIKHIL  GROUP C MULTI TASKING1510 3597318000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 1 18,000
003438 Smt. SUSHILA  DEVI GROUP C MULTI TASKING1511 3597318000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 1 18,000
003439 Smt. CHANDNI  DEVI GROUP C MULTI TASKING1512 3597318000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 1 18,000
003440 Dr. ANEESH K N ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1513 258408131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 1 1,31,400
003441 Smt. SUMAN  GROUP C MULTI TASKING1514 3597318000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 1 18,000
003442 Smt. SUMAN  DEVI GROUP C MULTI TASKING1515 3057318000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 1 18,000
003443 Smt. KAMLA  DEVI GROUP C MULTI TASKING1516 3597318000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 1 18,000
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003444 Smt. USHA  GROUP C MULTI TASKING1517 3597318000-56900 Level: 01 Index: 1 18,000
003445 Prof. KIRAN BABU UPPULURI PROFESSOR1518 282472144200-218200 Level: 14 Index: 1 1,44,200
003446 Dr. ANUJ  SACHAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1519 11985257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 1 57,700
003447 Dr. MRINMOY  PRAMANICK ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1520 258408131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 1 1,31,400
003448 Mr. CHANDU  DODDI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1521 11985257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 1 57,700
003449 Dr. RAVINDRA  KUMAR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1522 258408131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 1 1,31,400
003450 Dr. SABAREESH P A ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1523 11985257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 1 57,700
003451 Dr. DEVI LAL GODARA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1524 11985257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 1 57,700
003452 Mr. VARUN  KUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1525 11985257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 1 57,700
003453 Dr. SUBHASH CHANDRA PATEL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1526 11985257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 1 57,700
003454 Ms HARSHITA  KUMARI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1527 11985257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 1 57,700
003455 Dr. NIPUN  NUTAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1528 11985257700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 1 57,700
003456 Dr. BAMA CHARAN MONDAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR1529 218988131400-217100 Level: 13T Index: 1 1,31,400
003457 Dr. SUBHASH KUMAR THAKUR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR1530 8892357700-182400 Level: 10T Index: 1 42,810
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